FRESNO CHAFFEE

ARt

Fresno Chaffee Zoo ¢ 894 West Belmont Avenue ® Fresno, California 93728
Phone (559) 498-5910 ¢ Fax (559) 264-9226

Disbursement Claim for Measure Z Funds

Disbursement Claim #: 2017-11

Claim Submission Date: 12/07/17

Request Details
Invoice Date or Approved Variance Description Amount
Date Range (if Monthly Explanation Requested
multiple Budget
invoices) Covering
Invoiced
Month(s)
11/01/17- $258,302.94 Animal Dept. Salary & Benefits |14/ $252,370.76
L 11/30/17 | | ‘4
11/01/17- $ 31,065.97 Veterinary Dept. Salary & Benefits|16/| $ 36,809.85
11/30/17
11/01/17- $ 3333334 Animal Feed 17/] $31,364.76 |
11/30/17
11/01/17- $ 0 Utilities $ 0
11/30/17
IE 10.00 | Wire Fee $ 10.00
$ 320,555.37
| $  (10.00)
( $322,712.25 [ TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $320,545.37
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2017 10:04:34 AM Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation « [Ties to attached GL
Income Statement
November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
REVENUE
Self-Generated Revenue
Admissions
dmissions $0.00. $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
dmissions-Special Events $13,000.00 $1,083.34 $0.00 $6.00 $11,916.66 $0.00 $0.00
dmissions-Visitor Services $4,290,500.00 $248,000.00 $0.00 $218,683.56 $4,142,500.00 $0.00 $3,200,254.49
ombo Tickets - Adults $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ombo Tickets - Child/Senior $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
wer and Under $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
yver and Under-Visitor Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $184.30 $0.00 $0.00 $1,450.65
Total Admissions $4,303,500.00 $249,083.34 $0.00 $218,867.86 $4,154,416.66 $0.00 $3,201,705.14
Adopt an Animal
\dopt An Animal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
\dopt An Animal-Development $40,000.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $1,275.00 $34,500.00 $0.00 $22,840.00
Total Adopt an Animal $40,000.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $1,275.00 $34,500.00 $0.00 $22,840.00
Board Designated for Endow
3oard Designated Endowment Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3oard Designated Endowment Income-Deve $50,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $37,500.00 $0.00 $16,358.30
-ndowment Trust Fund-Perm $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Board Designated for Endowment $50,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $37,500.00 $0.00 $16,358.30
Education
\fter School Programs $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
\fter School Programs-Education $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
\nnual Dues 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
\nnual Dues-Education $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
\nnual Dues-Volunteer $1,000.00 $83.34 $0.00 $0.00 $916.66 $0.00 $1,980.00
>amp Scholarships $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
>amp Scholarships-Education $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
“lass Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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ass Fees-Education

lass Fees-Volunteer

ookbook Sales

ookbook Sales-Volunteer

ocent Activities

ocent Activities-Volunteer
ducation-General Income
.ducation-General Income-Education
Jocent Fundraising Income
Jocent Fundraising Income-Volunteer
jrants
jrants-Education
unior University Income
unior University Income-Education
Dvernight Income
Dvernight Income-Education
Scout Guide-Education
Service Income
Service Income-Education
Service Income-Volunteer
‘eacher Resource Guide Income
‘eacher Training Workshop Income
‘eacher Training Workshop Income-Educati
(rip Income
rip Income-Education
rip Income- Volunteer
Jniform Income
Jniform Income-Volunteer
Vild Connections Lab Income
Vild Connections Lab Income-Education
00 Adventures Camp Income

00 Adventures Camp Income-Education

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,500.00 $291.67 $0.00 $100.00 $3,208.33 $0.00 $2,655.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,750.00 $0.00 $8,050.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$16,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,000.00 $0.00 $15,640.00
$10,000.00 $833.34 $0.00 $542.00 $9,166.66 $0.00 $5,614.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,000.00 $166.67 $0.00 $180.00 $1,833.33 $0.00 $1,332.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$56,000.00 $9,100.00 $0.00 $8,148.50 $52,400.00 $0.00 $62,465.50
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$200,000.00 $7,250.00 $0.00 $8,481.00 $190,950.00 $0.00 $197,573.50
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0 Boo Haunted House Income

0 Preview Income

10 Preview Income-Volunteer

10 School Income

o Talks Income

0 Talks Income-Education
Jopeteer Income

oopeteer Income-Education
oopeteer Income-Volunteer
-amp Scholarships-Res
‘amp Scholarships-Res-Education
yrants-Res
srants-Res-Education
yrants-Res- Volunteer
yrants-Perm
‘our Income
‘our Income-Volunteer
‘ot Time Income
‘ot Time Income-Education
oomobile Income
oomobile Income-Education
ehind the Scenes-Education
acility Rental-Education
fliscellaneous Income-Education
Jniform-Teen Payment- Volunteer

Total Education

Food Services

oncessions Commission

“oncessions Commission-Administration

oncessions Commission-Development

Total Food Services

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,600.00 $300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,300.00 $0.00 $2,340.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$5,000.00 $600.00 $0.00 $4,455.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $6,545.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,000.00 $250.01 $0.00 $0.00 $2,749.99 $0.00 $1,515.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$7,000.00 $583.34 $0.00 $0.00 $6,416.66 $0.00 $4,844.76
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,000.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$4,500.00 $375.00 $0.00 $1,038.00 $4,125.00 $0.00 $8,894.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$8,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,169.00 $7,500.00 $0.00 $9,175.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$50,000.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $2,695.20 $49,500.00 $0.00 $40,259.16
$60,000.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $4,022.00 $57,500.00 $0.00 $40,179.00
$3,000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $450.00 $2,750.00 $0.00 $4,900.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$435,600.00 $27,333.37 $0.00 $31,280.70 $415,066.63 $0.00 $416,961.92
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$741,000.00 $48,000.00 $0.00 $5,471.96 $693,000.00 $0.00 $595,119.31
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$741,000.00 $48,000.00 $0.00 $5,471.96 $693,000.00 $0.00 $595,119.31

Page 3

2017-11 Page 5 of 56



12/6/2017 10:04:34AM

Gift Shop

Gift Shop Income

Gift Shop Commission

Gift Shop Commission-Administration
Total Gift Shop

Giraffe Feeding
Giraffe Feeding Income
Giraffe Feeding Income-Education
Giraffe Feeding Income-Visitor Services
Total Giraffe Feeding

Grants/Fundraising
Annual Fund
Conservation Income-Animal
Conservation Income-Development
Conservation Income-Education
Conservation Income-Veterinary
Donations
Donations-Marketing
Donations-Development
Donations-Special Events
Donations-Education
Donations-Volunteer
In-Kind Contributions
In-Kind Contributions-Development

In-Kind Contributions - Volunteer

New Sea Lion Exhibit Fundraising Income

Annual Fund-Res
Conservation Income-Res-Development

Conservation Income-Res-Veterinary

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$503,500.00 $32,000.00 $0.00 (32,994.40) $471,500.00 $0.00 $383,112.29
$503,500.00 $32,000.00 $0.00 ($2,994.40) $471,500.00 $0.00 $383,112.29
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$460,000.00 $31,000.00 $0.00 $39,726.02 $446,000.00 $0.00 $499,333.74
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$460,000.00 $31,000.00 $0.00 $39,726.02 $446,000.00 $0.00 $499,333.74
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $661.24 $0.00 $0.00 $17,236.69

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$400,000.00 $50,000.00 $0.00 $671.64 $350,000.00 $0.00 $47,939.87
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $985.00
$500.00 $41.67 $0.00 $31.00 $458.33 $0.00 $296.54
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,275.00
$150.00 $12.50 $0.00 $0.00 $137.50 $0.00 $0.00
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nations-Res
nations-Res-Marketing
nations-Res-Development
nations-Res-Education
»nations-Res-Veterinary

-Kind Contributions-Res

:w Sea Lion Exhibit Fundraising Income-
onations-Perm

onations-Perm-Education

ocent Education Fund-Perm

ay Loader Kiddie Ride-Development

ay Loader Ride-Africa-Res-Development

Total Grants/Fundraising

Group Event/Facility Rental
acility Rental
acility Rental-Special Events

Total Group Event/Facility Rental

Interest Income
iterest Income
iterest Income-Administration
iterest Income-Perm

Total Interest Income

Investment Income
westment Income
wvestment Gain/Loss Unrealized
wvestment Gain/Loss Realized
wvestment Income-Res
westment Gain/Loss Unrealized-Res
wvestment Gain/Loss Realized-Res

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,986.83 $0.00 $0.00 $110,281.09

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,100.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,775.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.50
$400,650.00 $50,054.17 $0.00 $3,350.71 $350,595.83 $0.00 $190,019.69
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$480,000.00 $35,000.00 $0.00 $65,727.53 $450,000.00 $0.00 $524,048.46
$480,000.00 $35,000.00 $0.00 $65,727.53 $450,000.00 $0.00 $524,048.46
$375,000.00 $40,000.00 $0.00 ($12,376.94) $190,000.00 $0.00 $142,417.81
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,500.00 $208.34 $0.00 ($46.16) $2,291.66 $0.00 $471.72
$377,500.00 $40,208.34 $0.00 ($12,423.10) $192,291.66 $0.00 $142,889.53
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.,696.88 $0.00 $0.00 $996,196.90

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Investment Income-Perm
Investment Gain/Loss Unrealized-Perm
Investment Gain/Loss Realized-Perm

Total Investment Income

Membership
Corporate Membership
Membership Income
Membership [ncome-Membership

Total Membership

Special Events
Boutique Sales
Corporate Tent Income
Exhibitor Booth Income
Exhibitor Booth Income-Special Events
Raffle Ticket Income
Raffle Ticket Income-Special Events
Santa Photo-Special Events
Script Sales
Script Sales-Special Events
Auction Income
Auction Income-Special Events
Special Event Income
Special Event Income-Special Events
Sponsorships
Sponsorships-Development
Sponsorships-Special Events

Sponsorships-Education

ZooLights 3D Glasses Income-Special Even

Special Event Income-Res

Sponsorships-Res

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD

2017 Budget Budget Measure 2 Actual Budget Measure 2 Actual
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 (866.01) $0.00 $0.00 $6,011.67
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,630.87 $0.00 $0.00 $1,002,208.57
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,250,000.00 $80,000.00 $0.00 $83,286.25 $1,150,000.00 $0.00 $1,165,508.70
$1,250,000.00 $80,000.00 $0.00 $83,286.25 $1,150,000.00 $0.00 $1,165,508.70
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$4,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,500.00 $0.00 $4,050.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$9,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,000.00 $0.00 $9,179.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$35,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35,000.00 $0.00 $19,195.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$528,500.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $33,109.00 $393,500.00 $0.00 $426,245.76
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$125,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $125,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$4,500.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,516.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,516.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Sponsorships-Res-Marketing
Sponsorships-Res-Development
Sponsorships-Res-Special Events
Sponsorships-Res-Education
Total Special Events

Stingray Exhibit
Stingray Admissions
Stingray Admissions-Education
Stingray Admissions-Visitor Services
Stingray Feeding Income
Stingray Feeding Income-Education
Stingray Feeding Income-Visitor Services
Total Stingray Exhibit

Other
Biofacts
Elephant Painting Income
Enrichment Income
Fundraising Pins Income-Development
Orang Research Income
Photography Lab Income
Poster Income-Development
Sales of Animals
Sales of Animals-Animals
Special Project Income
Zoo Career Workshop Income
Interfund Transfer
Net Assets Released from Restrictions

Enrichment Income-Res-Development

Fundraising Pins Income-Res-Development

Orang Research Income-Res

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$25,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25,000.00 $0.00 $50,000.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50,500.00
$5,000.00 $416.67 $0.00 $0.00 $4,583.33 $0.00 $0.00
$736,500.00 $21,416.67 $0.00 $34,625.00 $597,583.33 $0.00 $560,685.76
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$313,500.00 $17,500.00 $0.00 $15,639.68 $304,500.00 $0.00 $252,757.65
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$37,500.00 $2,050.00 $0.00 $2,359.00 $36,450.00 $0.00 $30,248.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$351,000.00 $19,550.00 $0.00 $17,998.68 $340,950.00 $0.00 $283,005.65
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 (855,516.66)

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,956.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation Page 8
Income Statement

017 10:04:34AM

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
«cial Project Income-Res $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
:rfund Transfer-Res $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $55,516.66
: Assets Released from Restrictions-Res $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
:rfund Transfer-Perm $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
t Assets Released from Restrictions-Perm $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
scellaneous Income $5,000.00 $416.67 $0.00 $0.01 $4,583.33 $0.00 $2,736.27
scellaneous Income-Visitor Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
scellaneous Income-Human Resources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
‘brush Tattoo Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
‘M Income $1,500.00 $125.00 $0.00 $189.00 $1,375.00 $0.00 $1,259.00
"M Income-Administration $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
rking Passes $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
nny Press Income $14,000.00 $1,166.67 $0.00 $572.50 $12,833.33 $0.00 $8,267.75
nny Press Income-Administration $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
oto Machine Income $11,000.00 $916.67 $0.00 $1,274.02 $10,083.33 $0.00 $8,433.63
oto Machine Income-Administration '$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
oto/Video Income-Marketing $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
o Book Sales $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
o Key Sales $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
y Loader Kiddie Ride $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
nding Commission-Administration $37,500.00 $3,250.00 $0.00 $1,106.19 $34,250.00 $0.00 $25,692.18
Camel Rides
mel Rides $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Camel Rides $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Stroller/Wheelchair Rental
oller/Wheelchair Rental Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Stroller/Wheelchair Rental $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Other $69,000.00 $5,875.01 $0.00 $11,496.72 $63,124.99 $0.00 $57,374.83
Total Self-Generated Revenue $10,198,250.00 $642,020.90 $0.00 $502,519.80 $9,396,529.10 $0.00 $9,061,171.89
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Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

City of Fresno
y of Fresno
¢ of Fresno-Administration

y of Fresno-Res

Total City of Fresno

Measure Z-Capital Funds
asure Z Capital Income

asure Z Capital Income-Res

Total Measure Z-Capital Funds

Measure Z Operating Funds
asure Z Operating Income
asure Z Operating Income-Administratio
asure Z Operating Income-Res
Transfer to/from Related Org
insfer to/from Related Organization
insfer to/from Related Organization-Res

nsfer to/from Related Organization-Perm

Total Transfer to/from Related Org

Total Measure Z Operating Funds

TOTAL REVENUE

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD

2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $333,464.33 $0.00 $0.00 $3,019,481.46
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $333,464.33 $0.00 $0.00 $3,019,481.46
$4,522,000.00 $322,712.00 $0.00 $320,555.37 $4,167,263.00 $0.00 $4,033,007.23
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$4,522,000.00 $322,712.00 $0.00 $320,555.37 $4,167,263.00 $0.00 $4,033,007.23
$14,720,250.00 $964,732.90 $0.00 $1,156,539.50 $13,563,792.10 $0.00 $16,113,660.58
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EXPENSES
OPERATING EXPENSES
Personnel Expenses

Administration

Benefits-General

Benefits-Administration

Payroll Taxes

Payroll Taxes-Administration

Retirement Contribution-General

Retirement Contribution-Administration

Salaries-General
Salaries-Administration
Workers Comp-General
Workers Comp-Administration
Total Administration

Animal
Benefits-Animal
Payroll Taxes-Animal
Retirement Contribution-Animal
Salaries-Animal
Workers Comp-Animal

Total Animal

Education
Benefits-Education
Benefits-Volunteer
Payroll Taxes-Education

Payroll Taxes-Volunteer

Retirement Contribution-Education

Salaries-Education

Fresno’s Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD

2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$127,200.00 $7,950.00 $0.00 $4,427.40 $119,250.00 $0.00 $93,954.20
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$65,950.00 $5,276.00 $0.00 $3,590.17 $60,014.50 $0.00 $42,907.13
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$17,120.00 $1,369.60 $0.00 $961.17 $15,579.20 $0.00 $13,473.32
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$808,100.00 $64,648.00 $0.00 $59,136.49 $735,371.00 $0.00 $606,542.03
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$8,718.00 $697.44 $0.00 $354.29 $7,933.38 $0.00 $4,093.70
$1,027,088.00 $79,941.04 $0.00 $68,469.52 $938,148.08 $0.00 $760,970.38
$462,214.00 $28.,888.38 $33,047.55 $33,047.55 $433,325.62 $364,618.87 $364,618.87
$197,316.00 $15,785.28 $15376.21 + $15,376.21 $179,557.56 $160,969.65 $160,969.65
$47,783.00 $3,822.64 $4,575.59 $4,575.59 $43,482.53 $48,819.79 $48,819.79
$2,445,054.00 $195,604.32 $182,827.15 $182,827.15 $2,224,999.14 $2,097,577.65 $2,097,577.65
$177,529.00 $14,202.32 $16,544.26 + $16,544.26 $161,551.39 $179,099.25 $179,099.25
$3,329,896.00 $258,302.94 $252,370.76 |4/ r $252,370.76 $3,042,916.24 $2,851,085.21 $2,851,085.21
$118,588.00 $7,411.75 $0.00 $6,528.25 $111,176.25 $0.00 $67,730.68
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$62,885.00 $5,030.80 $0.00 $7,504.21 $57,225.35 $0.00 $62,095.10
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$9,697.00 $775.76 $0.00 $783.96 $8,824.27 $0.00 $9,002.07
$829,614.00 $66,369.12 $0.00 $58,723.46 $754,948.74 $0.00 $677,244.90
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wies-Volunteer

rkers Comp-Education

rkers Comp-Volunteer
Total Education

Maintenance/Horticulture
nefits-Maintenance
:nefits-Horticulture
tyroll Taxes-Maintenance

1yroll Taxes-Horticulture
etirement Contribution-Maintenance
etirement Contribution-Horticuiture
alaries-Maintenance
alaries-Horticulture
Jorkers Comp-Maintenance
Jorkers Comp-Horticulture

Total Maintenance/Horticulture

Mem/Dev/Marketing
enefits-Marketing
enefits-Membership
enefits-Development
enefits-Special Event
ayroll Taxes-Marketing
ayroll Taxes-Membership
ayroll Taxes-Development
ayrol] Taxes-Special Events
etirement Contribution-Marketing
etirement Contribution-Membership
etirement Contribution-Development
etirement Contribution-Special Event

alaries-Marketing

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD

2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$88,856.00 $7,108.48 $0.00 $5,210.34 $80,858.96 $0.00 $55,666.32
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,109,640.00 $86,695.91 $0.00 $78,750.22 $1,013,033.57 $0.00 $871,739.07
$121,259.00 $7,578.69 $0.00 $10,322.55 $113,680.31 $0.00 $92,178.26
$74,200.00 $4,637.50 $0.00 $3,401.61 $69,562.50 $0.00 $46,173.31
$35,968.00 $2,877.44 $0.00 $2,333.20 $32,730.88 $0.00 $33,453.03
$22,794.00 $1,823.52 $0.00 $1,084.23 $20,742.54 $0.00 $14,498.83
$7,283.00 $582.64 $0.00 $456.51 $6,627.53 $0.00 $4,785.48
$5,341.00 $427.28 $0.00 $222.66 $4,860.31 $0.00 $3,560.31
$445,580.00 $35,646.40 $0.00 $30,500.05 $405,477.80 $0.00 $364,598.10
$278,206.00 $22,256.48 $0.00 $14,173.09 $253,167.46 $0.00 $189,976.53
$32,699.00 $2,615.92 $0.00 $2,679.16 $29,756.09 $0.00 $31,231.44
$20,721.00 $1,657.68 $0.00 $1,311.26 $18,856.11 $0.00 $16,377.10
$1,044,051.00 $80,103.55 $0.00 $66,484.32 $955,461.53 $0.00 $796,832.39
$80,217.00 $5,013.56 $0.00 $2,348.77 $75,203.44 $0.00 $25,639.07
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,248.32 $0.00 $0.00 $13,796.58
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,607.20 $0.00 $0.00 $17,992 .88
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,201.74 $0.00 $0.00 $32,619.73
$48,117.00 $3,849.36 $0.00 $752.61 $43,786.47 $0.00 $8,745.10
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $652.68 $0.00 $0.00 $7,567.12
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $672.87 $0.00 $0.00 $7,705.18
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,308.97 $0.00 $0.00 $17,330.40
$15,746.00 $1,259.68 $0.00 $316.21 $14,328.86 $0.00 $3,721.29
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $283.99 $0.00 $0.00 $3.674.03
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $382.97 $0.00 $0.00 $3,630.64
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $233.38 $0.00 $0.00 $2,780.73
$604,442.00 $48,355.36 $0.00 $9,838.06 $550,042.22 $0.00 $114,469.59
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aries-Membership
aries-Development
laries-Special Events
srkers Comp-Marketing
orkers Comp-Membership
orkers Comp-Development
orkers Comp-Special Events
Total Mem/Dev/Marketing

Operations
enefits-Operations
ayroll Taxes-Operations
etirement Contribution-Operations
alaries-Operations
Vorkers Comp-Operations

Total Operations

Veterinary
enefits-Veterinary
ayroll Taxes-Veterinary
etirement Contribution-Veterinary
alaries-Veterinary
Vorkers Comp-Veterinary

Total Veterinary

Visitor Services
enefits-Security
enefits- Visitor Services
ayroll Taxes-Security
ayroll Taxes-Visitor Services
etirement Contribution-Security

etirement Contribution-Visitor Services

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,539.69 $0.00 $0.00 $99.,009.26
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.835.89 $0.00 $0.00 $101,170.01
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30,191.62 $0.00 $0.00 $225,624.60
$26,796.00 $2,143.68 $0.00 $71.27 $24,384.36 $0.00 $1,042.07
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.57 $0.00 $0.00 $635.59
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $62.49 $0.00 $0.00 $641.55
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,778.77 $0.00 $0.00 $19,495.00
$775,318.00 $60,621.64 $0.00 $74,378.07 $707,745.35 $0.00 $707,290.42
$15,329.00 $958.06 $0.00 $1,058.31 $14,370.94 $0.00 $11,694.01
$5,412.00 $432.96 $0.00 $416.62 $4,924.92 $0.00 $4,805.71
$2,856.00 $228.48 $0.00 $225.00 $2,598.96 $0.00 $2,696.94
$71,392.00 $5,711.36 $0.00 $5,546.16 $64,966.72 $0.00 $64,174.96
$5,140.00 $411.20 $0.00 $519.76 $4,677.40 $0.00 $5,609.32
$100,129.00 $7,742.06 $0.00 $7,765.85 $91,538.94 $0.00 $88,980.94
$68,596.00 $4,287.25 $2,944.80 v $2,944.80 $64,308.75 $41,833.19 $41,833.19
$23,234.00 $1,858.72 $2,030.74 v $2,030.74 $21,142.94 $18,264.78 $18,264.78
$9,507.00 $760.56 $709.01 v $709.01 $8,651.37 $6,502.79 $6,502.79
$281,710.00 $22,536.80 $28,655.56 v $28,655.56 $256,356.10 $240,907.28 $240,907.28
$20,283.00 $1,622.64 $2,469.74 $2,469.74 $18,457.53 $20,733.79 $20,733.79
$403,330.00 $31,065.97 $36,809.85 I@ $36,809.85 $368,916.69 $328,241.83 $328,241.83
$58,300.00 $3,643.75 $0.00 $1,549.00 $54,656.25 $0.00 $25,177.62
$55,650.00 $3,478.13 $0.00 $3,251.70 $52,171.87 $0.00 $37,774.78
$25,259.00 $2,020.72 $0.00 $4,727.32 $22,985.69 $0.00 $28,500.60
$31,962.00 $2,556.96 $0.00 $2,589.76 $29,085.42 $0.00 $22,201.51
$6,379.00 $510.32 $6.00 $189.86 $5,804.89 $0.00 $3,706.75
$5,339.00 $427.12 $0.00 $392.08 $4,858.49 $0.00 $4,563.00
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salaries-Security

salaries-Visitor Services

Norkers Comp-Security

WVorkers Comp-Visitor Services
Total

Total Personnel Expenses

Otber Expenses
Advertising

Advertising
Advertising-Marketing
Advertising-Membership
Advertising-Development
Advertising-Special Events
Advertising-Education
Advertising-Visitor Services
Advertising-Administration
Advertising-Information Technology

Total Advertising

Animal Services
Animal Acquisitions
Animal Acquisitions-Animal
Animal Acquisitions-Education
Animal Enrichments
Animal Enrichments-Animal
Animal Feed
Animal Feed-Animal
Animal Feed-Education
Animal Shipping (Only)
Animal Shipping-Animal

Antivenin

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$306,175.00 $24,494.00 $0.00 $18,515.88 $278,619.25 $0.00 $249,728.19
$387,499.00 $30,999.92 $0.00 $31,599.70 $352,624.09 $0.00 $292,604.66
$22,963.00 $1,837.04 $0.00 $1,708.46 $20,896.33 $0.00 $21,353.80
$28,763.00 $2,301.04 $0.00 $2,921.92 $26,174.33 $0.00 $25,245.76
$928,289.00 $72,269.00 $0.00 $67,445.68 $847,876.61 $0.00 $710,856.67
$8,717,741.00 $676,742.11 $289,180.61 $652,474.27 $7,965,637.01 $3,179,327.04 $7,115,996.91
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$350,000.00 $29,166.67 $0.00 $38,524.37 $320,833.33 $0.00 $217,441.68
$900.00 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $825.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,600.00 $133.34 $0.00 $0.00 $1,466.66 $0.00 $0.00
$6,900.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,900.00 $0.00 $2,125.08
$9,000.00 $750.01 $0.00 $0.00 $8,249.99 $0.00 $10,097.25
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,995.74
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$368,400.00 $30,125.02 $0.00 $38,524.37 $338,274.98 $0.00 $232,659.75
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$7,000.00 $583.34 $0.00 $0.00 $6,416.66 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$5,000.00 $416.67 $0.00 $0.00 $4,583.33 $0.00 $1,885.57
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$400,000.00 $33,333.34 $31,364.76 o $31,364.76 $366,666.66 $358,094.09 $358,094.09
$20,000.00 $1,666.67 $0.00 $2,562.85 $18,333.33 $0.00 $15,003.66
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$45,000.00 $3,750.00 $0.00 $1,998.78 $41,250.00 $0.00 $47,974.88
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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ivenin-Animal
Total Animal Services

Computer/Software

mputer Maint Agrmt

mputer Maint Agrmt-Maintenance
mputer Maint Agrmt-Animals
mputer Maint Agrmt-Marketing
ymputer Maint Agrmt-Membership
ymputer Maint Agrmt-Special Events
>mputer Maint Agrmt-Education
ymputer Maint Agrmt-Volunteer
omputer Maint Agrmt-Security
omputer Maint Agrmt-Visitor Services
omputer Maint Agrmt-Administration
omputer Maint Agrmt-Human Resource
omputer Maint Agrmt-Finance
omputer Hardware
omputer Hardware-Maintenance
omputer Hardware-Horiticulture
omputer Hardware-Animal
mputer Hardware-Marketing
>mputer Hardware-Membership
>mputer Hardware-Development
omputer Hardware-Special Events
omputer Hardware-Education
mputer Hardware-Volunteer
ymputer Hardware- Veterinary
omputer Hardware-Security
ymputer Hardware-Visitor Services
omputer Hardware-Administration

mputer Hardware-Human Resources

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$7,725.00 $643.75 $0.00 $0.00 $7,081.25 $0.00 $0.00
$484,725.00 $40,393.77 $31,364.76 $35,926.39 $444,331.23 $358,094.09 $422,958.20
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,489.18
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$4,800.00 $400.00 $0.00 $330.00 $4,400.00 $0.00 $2,583.96
$3,300.00 $275.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,025.00 $0.00 $5,477.90
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $949.33
$5,200.00 $433.34 $0.00 $0.00 $4,766.66 $0.00 $3,797.33
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $295.00
$11,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,000.00 $0.00 $9,493.33
$8,750.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,750.00 $0.00 $6,980.52
$6,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,000.00 $0.00 $3,025.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,500.00 $291.67 $0.00 $0.00 $3,208.33 $0.00 $6,274.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,000.00 $166.67 $0.00 $0.00 $1,833.33 $0.00 $0.00
$3,000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,750.00 $0.00 $127.80
$1,000.00 $83.34 $0.00 $0.00 $916.66 $0.00 $0.00
$500.00 $41.67 $0.00 $0.00 $458.33 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,750.00 $0.00 $0.00
$800.00 $66.67 $0.00 $0.00 $733.33 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $277.03
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,500.00 $208.34 $0.00 $2,294.53 $2,291.66 $0.00 $2,321.86
$1,300.00 $108.34 $0.00 $0.00 $1,191.66 $0.00 $0.00
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mputer Software/Supplies

mputer Software/Supplies-Maintenance

mputer Software/Supplies-Horticulture

imputer Software/Supplies-Animal
ymputer Software/Supplies-Marketing
ymputer Software/Supplies-Membership
>mputer Software/Supplies-Development
Jmputer Software/Supplies-Education
omputer Software/Supplies-Volunteer
omputer Software/Supplies-Veterinary
omputer Software/Supplies-Security
omputer Software/Supplies-Visitor Servi
omputer Software/Supplies-Administrat
omputer Software/Supplies-Human Reso

Total Computer/Software

Conservation
onservation
onservation-Animal
onservation-Development
onservation-Education

Total Conservation

Contracted Services
onsultant Fees
onsultant Fees-Maintenance
onsultant Fees-Horticulture
onsultant Fees-Animal
onsuitant Fees-Special Events
onsultant Fees-Education
onsultant Fees-Veterinary

onsultant Fees-Security

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$2,000.00 $166.67 $0.00 $0.00 $1,833.33 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$500.00 $41.67 $0.00 $0.00 $458.33 $0.00 $0.00
$3,000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,750.00 $0.00 $2,829.19
$600.00 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $550.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,500.00 $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,375.00 $0.00 $0.00
$600.00 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $550.00 $0.00 ($47.85)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $660.00 $0.00 $0.00 $660.00
$1,200.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,100.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,500.00 $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,375.00 $0.00 $0.00
$480.00 $40.00 $0.00 $0.00 $440.00 $0.00 $420.00
$500.00 $41.67 $0.00 $0.00 $458.33 $0.00 $250.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,100.00
$68,530.00 $3,565.05 $0.00 $7,384.53 $64,964.95 $0.00 $52,303.58
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$200,000.00 $16,666.67 $0.00 $0.00 $183,333.33 $0.00 $66,800.90
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$200,000.00 $16,666.67 $0.00 $0.00 $183,333.33 $0.00 $66,800.90
$4,000.00 $333.34 $0.00 $0.00 $3,666.66 $0.00 $7,936.18
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$10,500.00 $875.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,625.00 $0.00 $0.00
$15,000.00 $1,250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13,750.00 $0.00 $11,315.08
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$25,000.00 $2,083.34 $0.00 $350.00 $22,916.66 $0.00 $20,338.83
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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1sultant Fees-Visitor Services

wsultant Fees-Administration

wsultant Fees-Human Resources
nsultant Fees-Capital Projects
ntracted Services

ntracted Services-Maintenance
ntracted Services-Horticulture
ntracted Services-Animal
mtracted Services-Marketing
mtracted Services-Membership
tracted Services-Development
ontracted Services-Special Events
ontracted Services-Education
ontracted Services-Volunteer
ontracted Services-Veterinary
ontracted Services-Security
ontracted Services-Visitor Services
ontracted Services-Administration
ontracted Services-Information Technolog
ontracted Services-Human Resources
ontracted Services-Capital Projects
ontracted Services-Operations
curity Services
curity Services-Maintenance
curity Services-Horticulture
curity Services-Animal
curity Services-Marketing
curity Services-Development
curity Services-Special Events
curity Services-Education
curity Services-Veterinary

curity Services-Security

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $690.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,057.50
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$25,000.00 $2,083.34 $0.00 $0.00 $22,916.66 $0.00 $0.00
$4,000.00 $333.34 $0.00 $0.00 $3,666.66 $0.00 $2,095.22
$46,800.00 $3,900.00 $0.00 - $4,125.55 $42,900.00 $0.00 $27,465.25
$15,000.00 $1,250.00 $0.00 $5,177.29 $13,750.00 $0.00 $20,391.16
$22,500.00 $1,875.00 $0.00 $643.18 $20,625.00 $0.00 $7,755.57
$27,850.00 $2,320.84 $0.00 $129.81 $25,529.16 $0.00 $10,035.59
$8,000.00 $666.67 $0.00 $81.84 $7,333.33 $0.00 $4,080.15
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $400.00
$49,000.00 $10,033.34 $0.00 $4,628.89 $30,716.66 $0.00 $59,807.11
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $101.29 $0.00 $0.00 $1,077.77
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9.17
$6,100.00 $508.34 $0.00 $1,465.31 $5,591.66 $0.00 $4,610.96
$325,000.00 $28,000.00 $0.00 $23,013.83 $297,000.00 $0.00 $270,007.26
$1,500.00 $125.00 $0.00 $36.58 $1,375.00 $0.00 $26,029.34
$52,500.00 $4,375.00 $0.00 $5,114.14 $48,125.00 $0.00 $51,369.68
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $250.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $60.31 $0.00 $0.00 $441.04
$3,000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,750.00 $0.00 $2,904.00
$1,750.00 $145.84 $0.00 $0.00 $1,604.16 $0.00 $1,260.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,700.00 $141.67 $0.00 $0.00 $1,558.33 $0.00 $822.00
$100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $655.20
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$22,900.00 $5,312.51 $0.00 $3,494.74 $17,487.49 $0.00 $11,941.01
$2,700.00 $225.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,475.00 $0.00 $2,620.80
$1,550.00 $129.17 $0.00 $0.00 $1,420.83 N $0.00 $1,512.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,848.31
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urity Services-Visitor Services
urity Services-Administration

Total Contracted Services

Depreciation Expense
sreciation - Misc
areciation Land
preciation Grounds
preciation Exhibits
preciation Buildings and Structures
preciation Buildings and Structures-Anim
preciation Buildings and Structures-Educ
preciation Buildings and Structures-Visi
preciation Furniture
preciation Vehicles
preciation Vehicles-Administration
preciation Zoo Equipment
preciation Zoo Equipment-Animal
preciation Zoo Equipment-Special Events
preciation Zoo Equipment-Education
preciation Zoo Equipment-Veterinary
preciation Zoo Equipment-Administratio
preciation Sea Lion Cove
preciation - Utilities
preciation - African Adventure

Total Depreciation Expense

Dues
s
es-Maintenance
es-Horticulture

es-Animal

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$9,000.00 $750.00 $0.00 $1,174.75 $8,250.00 $0.00 $8,630.57
$1,350.00 $112.50 $0.00 $0.00 $1,237.50 $0.00 $1,320.00
$681,800.00 $67,079.24 $0.00 $50,287.51 $606,370.76 $0.00 $571,986.75
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $318.41 $0.00 $0.00 $318.41
$8,703.00 $725.25 $0.00 $725.21 $7.977.75 $0.00 $7,975.84
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,673.40 $0.00 $0.00 $2,673.40
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$4,200.00 $350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,850.00 $0.00 $3,649.50
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$428,153.00 $39,000.00 $0.00 $32,557.61 $389,153.00 $0.00 $367,012.07
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$441,056.00 $40,075.25 $0.00 $36,274.63 $400,980.75 $0.00 $381,629.22
$35,000.00 $500.00 $0.00 $12,520.87 $34,500.00 $0.00 $47,070.04
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$350.00 $29.17 $0.00 $0.00 $320.83 $0.00 $0.00
$600.00 $50.00 $0.00 $40.00 $550.00 $0.00 $80.00
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Dues-Marketing
Dues-Membership
Dues-Development
Dues-Special Events
Dues-Education
Dues-Volunteer
Dues-Veterinary
Dues-Security
Dues-Visitor Services
Dues-Administration
Dues-Human Resources
Dues-Operations
Total Dues

Equipment
Equipment Lease/Rental
Equipment Lease/Rental-Maintenance
Equipment Lease/Rental-Horticulture
Equipment Lease/Rental-Animal
Equipment Lease/Rental-Marketing
Equipment Lease/Rental-Membership
Equipment Lease/Rental-Development
Equipment Lease/Rental-Special Events
Equipment Lease/Rental-Education
Equipment Lease/Rental-Veterinary
Equipment Lease/Rental-Security
Equipment Lease/Rental-Visitor Services
Equipment Lease/Rental-Administration
Equipment Lease/Rental-Capital Projects
Equipment Lease/Rental-Operations
Equipment Maintenance

Equipment Maintenance-Maintenance

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$1,000.00 $83.34 $0.00 $0.00 $916.66 $0.00 $853.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $47.50
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,072.50
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$200.00 $16.67 $0.00 $0.00 $183.33 $0.00 $65.00
$50.00 $4.17 $0.00 $0.00 $45.83 $0.00 $0.00
$2,800.00 $233.34 $0.00 $151.00 $2,566.66 $0.00 $348.50
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,747.25
$2,500.00 $208.34 $0.00 $0.00 $2,291.66 $0.00 $913.00
$400.00 $33.34 $0.00 $0.00 $366.66 $0.00 $75.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$42,900.00 $1,158.37 $0.00 $12,711.87 $41,741.63 $0.00 $55,271.79
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $364.00
$22,500.00 $1,875.00 $0.00 $7,279.42 $20,625.00 $0.00 $98,791.12
$9,500.00 $791.67 $0.00 $0.00 $8,708.33 $0.00 $788.79
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,198.70
$4,000.00 $166.67 $0.00 $0.00 $3,833.33 $0.00 $509.04
$2,300.00 $191.67 $0.00 $221.64 $2,108.33 $0.00 $2,240.42
$14,250.00 $1,187.50 $0.00 $0.00 $13,062.50 $0.00 $2,563.00
$50,700.00 $2,750.00 $0.00 $9,706.03 $45,450.00 $0.00 $47,291.41
$4,000.00 $333.34 $0.00 $214.58 $3,666.66 $0.00 $3,744.53
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $420.19 $0.00 $0.00 $3,897.38
$2,500.00 $208.34 $0.00 $0.00 $2,291.66 $0.00 $866.81
$2,500.00 $208.34 $0.00 $270.37 $2,291.66 $0.00 $2,041.65
$5,000.00 $416.67 $0.00 $171.04 $4,583.33 $0.00 $3,689.75
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$600.00 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $550.00 $0.00 $218.99
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $505.06
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.07 $0.00 $0.00 $18,498.04
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Equipment Maintenance-Horticulture
Equipment Maintenance-Animal
Equipment Maintenance-Marketing
Equipment Maintenance-Membership
Equipment Maintenance-Development
Equipment Maintenance-Special Events
Equipment Maintenance-Education
Equipment Maintenance-Veterinary
Equipment Maintenance-Security
Equipment Maintenance-Visitor Services
Equipment Maintenance-Administration
Equipment Maintenance-Operations
Equipment Purchases
Equipment Purchases-Maintenance
Equipment Purchases-Horticulture
Equipment Purchases-Animal
Equipment Purchases-Marketing
Equipment Purchases-Membership
Equipment Purchases-Development
Equipment Purchases-Special Events
Equipment Purchases-Education
Equipment Purchases-Veterinary
Equipment Purchases-Security
Equipment Purchases-Visitor Services
Equipment Purchases-Administration
Equipment Purchases-Operations
Trailer Rental-General

Total Equipment

Fleet
Fuel Surcharge

Fuel Surcharge-Marketing

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$3,000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,750.00 $0.00 $376.26
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.06 $0.00 $0.00 $1,965.88
$500.00 $41.67 $0.00 $0.00 $458.33 $0.00 $355.92
$1,600.00 $133.34 $0.00 $302.48 $1,466.66 $0.00 $2,014.76
$4,500.00 $375.00 $0.00 $94.25 $4,125.00 $0.00 $1,736.34
$5,080.00 $106.67 $0.00 $75.53 $4,173.33 $0.00 $1,687.92
$1,000.00 $83.34 $0.00 $0.00 $916.66 $0.00 $236.11
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,946.16
$2,000.00 $166.67 $0.00 $0.00 $1,833.33 $0.00 $0.00
$3,000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,750.00 $0.00 $1,834.80
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $195.10
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $125.75
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,905.79
$5,000.00 $416.67 $0.00 $0.00 $4,583.33 $0.00 $0.00
$25,000.00 $2,083.34 $0.00 $0.00 $22,916.66 $0.00 $5,919.02
$1,000.00 $83.34 $0.00 $0.00 $916.66 $0.00 $2,591.37
$400.00 $33.34 $0.00 $0.00 $366.66 $0.00 $97.17
$10,000.00 $833.34 $0.00 $0.00 $9,166.66 $0.00 $6,149.37
$42,500.00 $11,375.00 $0.00 $8,139.97 $41,125.00 $0.00 $10,169.58
$7,200.00 $600.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,600.00 $0.00 $2,385.01
$7,300.00 $608.34 $0.00 $385.70 $6,691.66 $0.00 $3,746.68
$3,000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,750.00 $0.00 $392.30
$1,500.00 $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,375.00 $0.00 $1,289.22
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $353.29
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$23,000.00 $1,916.67 $0.00 $1,930.59 $21,083.33 $0.00 $20,776.41
$264,430.00 $27,910.93 $0.00 $29,227.92 $243,219.07 $0.00 $256,458.90
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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sline/Motor Oil/Fuel

oline/Motor Oil/Fuel-Maintenance

oline/Motor Oil/Fuel-Horticulture

oline/Motor Oil/Fuel-Animal

;oline/Motor Oil/Fuel-Education
soline/Motor OiV/Fuel-Veterinary
soline/Motor OiV/Fuel-Visitor Services
hicle Rental

hicle Rental-Maintenance

‘hicle Rental-Development
hicle Repair and Maintenance
hicle Repair and Maintenance-Maintenan:
hicle Repair and Maintenance-Horticultu
hicle Repair and Maintenance-Animal
hicle Repair and Maintenance-Marketing
hicle Repair and Maintenance-Developme
hicle Repair and Maintenance-Special Ev
hicle Repair and Maintenance-Education
hicle Repair and Maintenance-Veterinary
hicle Repair and Maintenance-Security
hicle Repair and Maintenance-Administra
hicle License & Registration
hicle License & Registration-Maintenanc
hicle

Total Fleet

Food/Catering
od/Catering
od/Catering-Maintenance
od/Catering-Horticulture
od/Catering-Animal
od/Catering-Marketing

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation

Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov
2017 Budget Budget Measure 2 Actual
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$4,500.00 $375.00 $0.00 $714.55 $4,125.00 $0.00 $7.,363.70
$2,200.00 $183.34 $0.00 $0.00 $2,016.66 $0.00 $132.59
$1,000.00 $83.34 $0.00 $0.00 $916.66 $0.00 $282.52
$6,000.00 $500.00 $0.00 $47.18 $5,500.00 $0.00 $1,467.76
$240.00 $20.00 $0.00 $40.55 $220.00 $0.00 $558.17
$20.00 $1.67 $0.00 $0.00 $18.33 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$12,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$16,500.00 $1,375.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,125.00 $0.00 $3,138.61
$1,500.00 $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,375.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,000.00 $83.34 $0.00 $0.00 $916.66 $0.00 $797.06
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $190.23 $2,750.00 $0.00 $576.84
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,600.00 $216.67 $0.00 $0.00 $2,383.33 $0.00 $2,050.20
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$50,560.00 $4,213.36 $0.00 $992.51 $46,346.64 $0.00 $16,407.45
$1,500.00 $125.00 $0.00 $581.38 $1,375.00 $0.00 $1,757.11
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$400.00 $33.34 $0.00 $0.00 $366.66 $0.00 $45.28
$8,000.00 $7,541.67 $0.00 $0.00 $7,958.33 $0.00 $6,689.66
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»d/Catering-Membership
»d/Catering-Development
od/Catering-Special Events
od/Catering-Education
od/Catering-Volunteer
od/Catering-Veterinary
yod/Catering-Visitor Services
yod/Catering-Administration
»od/Catering-Human Resources
ood/Catering-Capital Projects
Total Food/Catering

Insurance
wsurance-Other
iability Insurance
iability Insurance-Administration
roperty Insurance

Total Insurance

Miscellaneous Business
ourier Services
ourier Services-Veterinary
ourier Services-Visitor Services
ourier Services-Administration
lileage-Toll-Parking
lileage-Toll-Parking-Maintenance
fileage-Toll-Parking-Horticulture
lileage-Toll-Parking-Animal
fileage-Toll-Parking-Marketing
tileage-Toll-Parking-Membership

lileage-Toll-Parking-Development

fileage-Toll-Parking-Special Events

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$400.00 $33.34 $0.00 $0.00 $366.66 $0.00 $0.00
$5,000.00 $416.67 $0.00 $66.52 $4,583.33 $0.00 $4,224.19
$250,500.00 $18,345.84 $0.00 $29,499.32 $231,654.16 $0.00 $264,794.01
$8,300.00 $491.68 $0.00 $98.40 $7,558.32 $0.00 $3,465.08
$2,000.00 $166.67 $0.00 $126.06 $1,833.33 $0.00 $745.09
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42.75
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $157.64
$1,250.00 $104.17 $0.00 $125.52 $1,145.83 $0.00 $1,216.94
$24,800.00 $200.00 $0.00 $91.91 $7,600.00 $0.00 $5,578.07
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$302,150.00 $27,458.38 $0.00 $30,589.11 $264,441.62 $0.00 $288,715.82
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$175,000.00 $8,500.00 $0.00 $4,059.17 $175,000.00 $0.00 $185,049.52
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$175,000.00 $8,500.00 $0.00 $4,059.17 $175,000.00 $0.00 $185,049.52
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$800.00 $66.67 $0.00 $0.00 $733.33 $0.00 $0.00
$6,350.00 $529.17 $0.00 $748.31 $5,820.83 $0.00 $5,842.99
$250.00 $20.84 $0.00 $0.00 $229.16 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,550.00 $175.00 $0.00 $96.30 $1,425.00 $0.00 $913.87
$250.00 $20.84 $0.00 $0.00 $229.16 $0.00 $36.81
$750.00 $62.50 $0.00 $0.00 $687.50 $0.00 $379.19
$10,695.00 $841.68 $0.00 $190.97 $9,853.32 $0.00 $13,499.06
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12/6/2017 10:04:34AM Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation Page 22
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
Mileage-Toll-Parking-Education $50.00 $4.17 $0.00 $25.00 $45.83 $0.00 $25.00
Mileage-Toll-Parking-Veterinary $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Mileage-Toll-Parking-Security $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Mileage-Toll-Parking-Administration $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.09
Mileage-Toll-Parking-Human Resources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $58.50
Mileage-Toll-Parking-Operations $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sales Tax Expense $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sales Tax Expense-Maintenance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sales Tax Expense-Horticulture $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sales Tax Expense-Animal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sales Tax Expense-Marketing $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ?;
Sales Tax Expense-Membership $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 S
Sales Tax Expense-Development $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 %
Sales Tax Expense-Special Events $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 &
Sales Tax Expense-Education $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 E
Sales Tax Expense-Volunteer $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 &
Sales Tax Expense-Veterinary $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sales Tax Expense-Security $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sales Tax Expense-Visitor Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sales Tax Expense-Administration $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Trip Expense $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $320.36
Trip Expense-Animal $3,000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,750.00 $0.00 $0.00
Trip Expense-Education $2,500.00 $208.34 $0.00 $0.00 $2,291.66 $0.00 $1,830.20
Trip Expense-Veterinary $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Reference Materials $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Reference Materials-Maintenance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Reference Materials-Horticulture $200.00 $16.67 $0.00 $0.00 $183.33 $0.00 $0.00
Reference Materials-Animal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Reference Materials-Education $1,000.00 $83.34 $0.00 $0.00 $916.66 $0.00 $0.00
Reference Materials-Volunteer $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Reference Materials-Veterinary $400.00 $33.34 $0.00 $0.00 $366.66 $0.00 $0.00

Reference Materials-Security $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



17 10:04:34AM

:rence Materials-Administration
srence Materials-Human Resources
scriptions/Publications
scriptions/Publications-Maintenance
iscriptions/Publications-Horticuiture
sscriptions/Publications-Animal
sscriptions/Publications-Marketing
bscriptions/Publications-Development
bscriptions/Publications-Special Events
bscriptions/Publications-Administration
ibscriptions/Publications-Human Resource
lunteer Recognition
lunteer Recognition-Special Events
lunteer Recognition-Voiunteer
rector Discretionary
rector Discretionary-Animal
rector Discretionary-Marketing
rector Discretionary-Administration
nployee Relations
nployee Relations-Animal
nployee Relations-Development
nployee Relations-Special Events
nployee Relations-Education
nployee Relations-Security
nployee Relations-Administration
search
search-Animal
cognition Expense
cognition Expense-Marketing
cognition Expense-Development
cognition Expense-Special Events

cognition Expense-Education

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$250.00 $20.84 $0.00 $0.00 $229.16 $0.00 $0.00
$500.00 $41.67 $0.00 $0.00 $458.33 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$150.00 $12.50 $0.00 $0.00 $137.50 $0.00 $0.00
$100.00 $8.34 $0.00 $0.00 $91.66 $0.00 $0.00
$500.00 $41.67 $0.00 $0.00 $458.33 $0.00 $0.00
$200.00 $16.67 $0.00 $0.00 $183.33 $0.00 $100.00
$800.00 $66.67 $0.00 $0.00 $733.33 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$500.00 $41.67 $0.00 $0.00 $458.33 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $907.39
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$20,000.00 $1,666.67 $0.00 $0.00 $18,333.33 $0.00 $347.15
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$500.00 $41.67 $0.00 $0.00 $458.33 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$500.00 $41.67 $0.00 $0.00 $458.33 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $80.00
$2,500.00 $208.34 $0.00 $294.13 $2,291.66 $0.00 $2,465.57
$1,600.00 $20.84 $0.00 $0.00 $1,579.16 $0.00 $881.89
$500.00 $41.67 $0.00 $0.00 $458.33 $0.00 $30.98
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Recognition Expense-Volunteer
Recognition Expense-Administration
Recognition Expense-Human Resources
Recognition Expense-Capital Projects
Staff Recruitment Expense

Staff Recruitment Expense-Horticulture
Staff Recruitment Expense-Veterinary
Staff Recruitment Expense-Administration
Recruiting

Recruiting-Maintenance
Recruiting-Horticulture
Recruiting-Animal
Recruiting-Marketing
Recruiting-Special Event
Recruiting-Education
Recruiting-Veterinary
Recruiting-Security
Recruiting-Administration
Recruiting-Human Resources
Recognition Expense-Res

Total Misceilaneous Business

Office Supplies
Office Furniture
Office Furniture-Maintenance
Office Furniture-Horticulture
Office Furniture-Animals
Office Furniture-Marketing
Office Furniture-Membership
Office Furniture-Special Events
Office Furniture-Education
Office Furniture-Veterinary

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$2,000.00 $166.67 $0.00 $0.00 $1,833.33 $0.00 $308.23
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$950.00 $79.17 $0.00 $0.00 $870.83 $0.00 $269.20
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$250.00 $20.84 $0.00 $0.00 $229.16 $0.00 $0.00
$150.00 $12.50 $0.00 $0.00 $137.50 $0.00 $0.00
$2,500.00 $208.34 $0.00 $0.00 $2,291.66 $0.00 $150.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$500.00 $41.67 $0.00 $208.18 $458.33 $0.00 $2,051.36
$300.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $275.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,100.90
$10,000.00 $833.34 $0.00 $1,589.00 $9,166.66 $0.00 $6,848.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$73,545.00 $5,970.98 $0.00 $3,151.89 $67,624.02 $0.00 $53,850.74
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,000.00 $83.34 $0.00 $0.00 $916.66 $0.00 $319.67
$1,000.00 $83.34 $0.00 $0.00 $916.66 $0.00 $0.00
$500.00 $41.67 $0.00 $0.00 $458.33 $0.00 $0.00
$1,000.00 $83.34 $0.00 $0.00 $916.66 $0.00 $0.00
$1,800.00 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,650.00 $0.00 $949.41
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Office Fumiture-Security
Office Furniture-Administration
Office Fumiture-Human Resources
Office Furniture-Capital Projects
Office Fumniture-Operations
Office Supplies
Office Supplies-Maintenance
Office Supplies-Horticulture
Office Supplies-Animal
Office Supplies-Marketing
Office Supplies-Membership
Office Supplies-Development
Office Supplies-Special Events
Office Supplies-Education
Office Supplies-Volunteer
Office Supplies-Veterinary
Office Supplies-Security
Office Supplies-Visitor Services
Office Supplies-Administration
Office Supplies-Human Resources
Office Supplies-Capital Projects
Office Supplies-Operations
Total Office Supplies

Postage
Postage
Postage-Maintenance
Postage-Animal
Postage-Marketing
Postage-Membership
Postage-Development

Postage-Special Events

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,000.00 $83.34 $0.00 $0.00 $916.66 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$400.00 $33.34 $0.00 $0.00 $366.66 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,200.00 $100.00 $0.00 $38.86 $1,100.00 $0.00 $760.90
$750.00 $62.50 $0.00 $187.67 $687.50 $0.00 $1,075.20
$1,200.00 $100.00 $0.00 $49.03 $1,100.00 $0.00 $953.60
$3,100.00 $258.34 $0.00 $0.00 . $2,841.66 $0.00 $0.00
$2,400.00 $200.01 $0.00 $300.38 $2,199.99 $0.00 $1,022.22
$5,200.00 $433.34 $0.00 $0.00 $4,766.66 $0.00 $1,563.04
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,100.00 $91.67 $0.00 $60.43 $1,008.33 $0.00 $717.23
$500.00 $41.67 $0.00 $0.00 $458.33 $0.00 $472.37
$1,700.00 $141.67 $0.00 $90.35 $1,558.33 $0.00 $1,519.06
$8,000.00 $666.67 $0.00 $336.13 $7,333.33 $0.00 $5,937.58
$350.00 $29.17 $0.00 $0.00 $320.83 $0.00 $286.97
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$250.00 $20.84 $0.00 $0.00 $229.16 $0.00 $0.00
$32,450.00 $2,704.25 $0.00 $1,062.85 $29,745.75 $0.00 $15,577.25
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$500.00 $41.67 $0.00 $408.51 $458.33 $0.00 $634.60
$1,750.00 $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,625.00 $0.00 $0.00
$26,000.00 $2,166.67 $0.00 $398.97 $23,833.33 $0.00 $23,714.44
$11,500.00 $958.34 $0.00 $2,536.80 $10,541.66 $0.00 $6,163.21
$18,695.00 $43.34 $0.00 $2,318.40 $18,651.66 $0.00 $16,731.31

Page 25

2017-11 Page 27 of 56



17 10:04:34AM

age-Education
age-Volunteer
age-Veterinary
age-Security
age-Visitor Services
-age-Administration
tage-Human Resources
tage~Capital Projects
Total Postage

Printing
vsletter Expense
vsletter Expense-Membership
vsletter Expense-Development
iting
1ting-Maintenance
wting-Horticulture
1ting-Animal
iting-Marketing
1ting-Membership
iting-Development
iting-Special Events
1ting-Education
1ting-Volunteer
1ting-Veterinary
1ting-Security
iting-Visitor Services
1ting-Administration
1ting-Human Resources
1ting-Capital Projects
1ting-Operations

Total Printing

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$1,675.00 $139.59 $0.00 $0.00 $1,535.41 $0.00 $76.97
$500.00 $41.67 $0.00 $0.00 $458.33 $0.00 $215.87
$4,250.00 $354.17 $0.00 $258.88 $3,895.83 $0.00 $4,940.54
$75.00 $6.25 $0.00 $0.00 $68.75 $0.00 $0.00
$100.00 $8.34 $0.00 $0.00 $91.66 $6.00 $47.14
$3,500.00 $291.67 $0.00 $405.28 $3,208.33 $0.00 $2,909.26
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$68,545.00 $4,176.71 $0.00 $6,326.84 $64,368.29 $0.00 $55,433.34
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$58,000.00 $4,833.34 $0.00 $13,774.10 $53,166.66 $0.00 $57,468.51
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $430.99
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$200.00 $16.67 $0.00 $0.00 $183.33 $0.00 $0.00
$45,750.00 $3,750.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42,000.00 $0.00 $25,898.56
$22,000.00 $1,833.34 $0.00 $581.54 $20,166.66 $0.00 $27,020.29
$18,000.00 $1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,500.00 $0.00 $8,058.88
$33,900.00 $300.00 $0.00 $8,707.16 $33,100.00 $0.00 $33,892.69
$14,201.00 $1,183.42 $0.00 $137.95 $13,017.58 $0.00 $1,368.05
$1,500.00 $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,375.00 $0.00 $0.00
$100.00 $8.34 $0.00 $0.00 $91.66 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,141.00 $261.75 $0.00 $0.00 $2,879.25 $0.00 $9.25
$1,500.00 $125.00 $0.00 $69.10 $1,375.00 $0.00 $1,822.09
$3,000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,750.00 $0.00 $5.51
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$25.00 $2.09 $0.00 $17.28 $22.91 $0.00 $17.28
$201,317.00 $14,188.95 $0.00 $23,287.13 $186,628.05 $0.00 $155,992.10
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Professional Services
al and Audit
al and Audit-Administration
al and Audit-Human Resources
al and Audit-Capital Projects
Work
 Work-Veterinary
1oll Service
Toll Service-Administration
t Control Services
t Control Services-Maintenance
fessional Services

Total Professional Services

Repairs and Replacements
1ding Supplies-Materials
1ding Supplies-Materials-Maintenance
Iding Supplies-Materials-Horticuiture
{ding Supplies-Materials-Animal
iding Supplies-Materials-Veterinary
1struction
1struction-Maintenance
1struction-Horticulture
1struction-Animal
1ibit Renovations
1ibit Renovations-Animal
1ibit Maintenance-Animal
1ibit Maint-Valley Farms-Animals
rovements
rovements-Maintenance

srovements-Horticulture

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure 2 Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$100,000.00 $8,333.34 $0.00 $5.,400.30 $91,666.66 $0.00 $160,006.21
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,324.18
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$50,000.00 $4,166.67 $0.00 $21,845.56 $45,833.33 $0.00 $63,104.95
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$20,000.00 $1,600.00 $0.00 $2,408.78 $18,200.00 $0.00 $29,252.34
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$39,500.00 $3,291.67 $0.00 $3,760.00 $36,208.33 $0.00 $41,508.49
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$209,500.00 $17,391.68 $0.00 $33,414.64 $191,908.32 $0.00 $304,196.17
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,250.00 $104.17 $0.00 $0.00 $1,145.83 $0.00 $0.00
$3,000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,750.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$5,000.00 $416.67 $0.00 $0.00 $4,583.33 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.04
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,707.61 $0.00 $0.00 $6,707.61
$70,000.00 $5.833.34 $0.00 $17,016.11 $64,166.66 $0.00 $37,491.07
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $613.12
$20,000.00 $1,666.67 $0.00 $0.00 $18,333.33 $0.00 $6,231.93
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $585.23
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Improvements-Animal
Improvements-Education
Improvements-Visitor Services
Improvements-Administration

Irrigation Maintenance and Repair-Horticult
[rrigation Maintenance and Repair-Animals
Purchases-Benches
Purchases-Benches-Development

Permits

Permits-Maintenance

Permits-Animal

Permits-Veterinary
Permits-Administration
Permits-Operations

Repairs and Replacements

Repairs and Replacements-Maintenance
Repairs and Replacements-Horticulture
Repairs and Replacements-Animal

Repairs and Replacements-Marketing
Repairs and Replacements-Development
Repairs and Replacements-Special Events
Repairs and Replacements-Education
Repairs and Replacements-Veterinary
Repairs and Replacements-Security
Repairs and Replacements-Visitor Services
Repairs and Replacements-Administration
Repairs and Replacements-Operations
Structural Repairs

Structural Repairs-Education
Purchases-Benches-Res

Repairs and Replacements-Capital Projects

Total Repairs and Replacements

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation

Income Statement
November 2017

2017 Budget Budget I\Nn(;;sure z Actual

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$500.00 $41.67 $0.00 $0.00 $458.33 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$15,800.00 $1,316.67 $0.00 $1,552.07 $14,483.33 $0.00 $28,306.05
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,000.00 $83.34 $0.00 $0.00 $916.66 $0.00 $0.00
$2,000.00 $166.67 $0.00 $0.00 $1,833.33 $0.00 $1,581.40
$50.00 $4.17 $0.00 $0.00 $45.83 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($1,462.00)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $144.86 $0.00 $0.00 $3,085.36
$170,000.00 $14,166.67 $0.00 $11,772.56 $155,833.33 $0.00 $140,026.51
$2,000.00 $166.67 $0.00 $0.00 $1,833.33 $0.00 $2,988.70
$30,000.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $2,482.83 $27,500.00 $0.00 $54,593.95
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $466.19 $0.00 $0.00 $466.19
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$7,200.00 $3,100.01 $0.00 $0.00 $4,099.99 $0.00 $144.92
$3,000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,750.00 $0.00 $414.00
$2,000.00 $166.67 $0.00 $0.00 $1,833.33 $0.00 $3,949.14
$1,500.00 $125.00 $0.00 $155.28 $1,375.00 $0.00 $3,949.68
$750.00 $62.50 $0.00 $276.39 $687.50 $0.00 $5,337.35
$2,000.00 $166.67 $0.00 $0.00 $1,833.33 $0.00 $1,791.91
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $45.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$337,050.00 $30,587.56 $0.00 $40,573.90 $306,462.44 $0.00 $296,854.16
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Service/Bank/Credit Card Fees

< Fees-Measure Z

k Fees-Measure Z-Administration

k Charges

k Charges-Maintenance

k Charges-Horticulture

k Charges-Animal

k Charges-Marketing

k Charges-Membership

tkk Charges-Development

ik Charges-Events

ik Charges-Education

tk Charges-Veterinary

ik Charges-Security

ik Charges-Visitor Services
ik Charges-Administration
ik Charges-Operations

dit Card Fees

dit Card Fees-Maintenance
dit Card Fees-Animal

dit Card Fees-Membership
dit Card Fees-Development
dit Card Fees-Special Events
dit Card Fees-Education
dit Card Fees-Veterinary

dit Card Fees-Visitor Services

dit Card Fees-Administration
dit Card Chargebacks
rest Expense

urned Checks From Patrons

urned Checks From Patrons-Membership

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$120.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $110.00 $0.00 $0.00
$120.00 $10.00 $0.00 $30.00 $110.00 $0.00 $180.00
$27,500.00 $2,291.67 $0.00 $0.00 $25,208.33 $0.00 $29,737.17
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23.70 $0.00 $0.00 $248.85
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.95 $0.00 $0.00 $43.45
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $71.10 $0.00 $0.00 $782.10
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.95 $0.00 $0.00 $39.50
$78.00 $6.50 $0.00 $3.95 $71.50 $0.00 $43.45
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.95 $0.00 $0.00 $47.40
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.90 $0.00 $0.00 $158.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.90 $0.00 $0.00 $138.25
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.95 $0.00 $0.00 $67.15
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $39.50
$4,500.00 $374.85 $0.00 $647.53 $4,124.70 $0.00 $6,934.64
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.95 $0.00 $0.00 $43.45
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$10,000.00 $833.34 $0.00 $144.79 $9,166.66 $0.00 $5,311.20
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,250.00 $104.17 $0.00 $39.95 $1,145.83 $0.00 $3,359.16
$2,000.00 $166.67 $0.00 $128.89 $1,833.33 $0.00 $1,099.49
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$110,000.00 $8,500.00 $0.00 $14,322.82 $101,500.00 $0.00 $115,440.87
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$7,500.00 $625.00 $0.00 $59.91 $6,875.00 $0.00 $12,456.72
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual

Retumed Checks From Patrons-Special Eve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3ank Charges-Res $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Service/Bank/Credit Card Fees $163,068.00 $12,922.20 $0.00 $15,508.19 $150,145.35 $0.00 $176,170.35

Signage
Signage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,522.94
3ignage-Maintenance $2,159.00 $179.92 $0.00 $0.00 $1,979.08 $0.00 $0.00
Signage-Horticulture $500.00 $41.67 $0.00 $0.00 $458.33 $0.00 $0.00
Signage-Marketing $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $714.88 $0.00 $0.00 $9,575.48
Signage-Membership $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Signage-Development $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,677.88
Signage-Special Events $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $233.23
Signage-Education $15,000.00 $1,250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13,750.00 $0.00 $5,493.95
Signage-Veterinary $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Signage-Security $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Signage-Visitor Services $1,000.00 $83.34 $0.00 $0.00 $916.66 $0.00 $1,936.53
Signage-Administration $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Signage-Human Resources $1,000.00 $83.34 $0.00 $0.00 $916.66 $0.00 $0.00
Signage-Capital Projects $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Signage $19,659.00 $1,638.27 $0.00 $714.88 $18,020.73 $0.00 $29,440.01

Specialized Services
Misc. Specialized Services $1,000.00 $83.34 $0.00 $0.00 $916.66 $0.00 $3,856.50
Misc. Specialized Services-Maintenance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $517.39
Misc. Specialized Services-Horticulture $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29.50
Misc. Specialized Services-Animal $2,500.00 $208.34 $0.00 $0.00 $2,291.66 $0.00 $1,780.00
Misc. Specialized Services-Marketing $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29.50
Misc. Specialized Services-Memberships $800.00 $66.67 $0.00 $0.00 $733.33 $0.00 $150.00
Misc. Specialized Services-Development $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29.50
Misc. Specialized Services-Special Events $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $147.50
Misc. Specialized Services-Education $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $762.50

Misc. Specialized Services-Veterinary $7,000.00 $583.34 $0.00 $0.00 $6,416.66 $0.00 $820.86
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Misc. Specialized Services-Security

Misc. Specialized Services-Visitor Services
Misc. Specialized Services-Administration
Misc. Specialized Services-Information Tec
Misc. Specialized Services-Human Resource
Misc. Specialized Services-Operations
Irrigation Construction (New)-Horticulture
Paver Engraving-Development

Total Specialized Services

Staff Development
Staff Development-Conf/Travel
Staff Development-Conf/Travel-Maintenanc
Staff Development-Conf/Travel-Horticultur
Staff Development-Conf/Travel-Animal
Staff Development-Conf/Travel-Marketing
Staff Development-Conf/Travel-Membershi
Staff Development-Conf/Travel-Developmer.
Staff Development-Conf/Travel-Special Ever
Staff Development-Conf/Travel-Education
Staff Development-Conf/Travel-Volunteer
Staff Development-Conf/Travel-Veterinary
Staff Development-Conf/Travel-Security
Staff Development-Conf/Travel-Visitor Serv
Staff Development-Conf/Travel-Admin
Staff Development-Conf/Travel-Human Resc
Staff Development-Conf/Travel-Operations
Staff Development-Training
Staff Development-Training-Maintenance
Staff Development-Training-Horticulture
Staff Development-Training-Animal

Staff Development-Training-Marketing

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29.50
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,000.00 $83.34 $0.00 $0.00 $916.66 $0.00 $2,472.23
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$12,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,000.00 $0.00 $8,513.75
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29.50
$5,000.00 $416.67 $0.00 $0.00 $4,583.33 $0.00 $5,518.72
$12,500.00 $1,041.67 $0.00 $0.00 $11,458.33 $0.00 $9,375.00
$41,800.00 $3,483.37 $0.00 $0.00 $38,316.63 $0.00 $34,061.95
$30,000.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,750.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,150.00 $262.50 " $0.00 $0.00 $2,887.50 $0.00 $0.00
$46,500.00 $3,875.00 $0.00 $4,132.75 $42,625.00 $0.00 $26,440.05
$3,000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,750.00 $0.00 $1,487.79
$7,195.00 $599.59 $0.00 $0.00 $6,595.41 $0.00 $1,004.77
$4,000.00 $333.34 $0.00 $0.00 $3,666.66 $0.00 $50.00
$7,800.00 $650.00 $0.00 $64.94 $7,150.00 $0.00 $1,280.05
$9,500.00 $791.67 $0.00 $0.00 $8,708.33 $0.00 $2,060.00
$500.00 $41.67 $0.00 $500.00 $458.33 $0.00 $500.00
$12,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $876.63 $11,000.00 $0.00 $5,827.16
$4,000.00 $333.34 $0.00 $0.00 $3,666.66 $0.00 $2,092.91
$8,621.00 $718.42 $0.00 $0.00 $7,902.58 $0.00 $2,135.90
$18,500.00 $1,541.67 $0.00 $1,888.86 $16,958.33 $0.00 $7,585.36
$32,000.00 $2,666.67 $0.00 $1,039.16 $29,333.33 $0.00 $5,698.55
$4,500.00 $375.00 $0.00 $941.16 $4,125.00 $0.00 $3,757.35
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,426.15
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $69.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $79.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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f Development-Training-Membership

f Development-Training-Development

f Development-Training-Special Events
f Development-Training-Education

f Development-Training-Volunteer

f Development-Training-Veterinary

f Development-Training-Security

f Development-Training-Visitor Service
I Development-Training-Administration
f Development-Training-Human Resourc
f Development-Training-Finance

Total Staff Development

Supplies
ding Materials
servation Wine-Development
ining-Janitorial Supplies
ining-Janitorial Supplies-Maintenance
ining-Janitorial Supplies-Horticulture
ining-Janitorial Supplies-Animal
ining-Janitorial Supplies-Education
ining-Janitorial Supplies-Veterinary
ining-Janitorial Supplies-Visitor Service
lay and Exhibit supplies
lay and Exhibit Supplies-Animal
lay and Exhibit Supplies-Education
ent Activities Expense
ent Activities Expense-Volunteer
chment Supplies
chment Supplies
nt Supplies
nt Supplies-Marketing

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $237.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $79.00 $0.00 $0.00 $79.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,210.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,358.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $138.00 $0.00 $0.00 $138.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $83.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($321.00)

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$194,266.00 $16,188.87 $0.00 $10,953.50 $178,077.13 $0.00 $64,985.04
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,042.91

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$115,000.00 $9,583.34 $0.00 $7,305.90 $105,416.66 $0.00 $77,699.65
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,928.72
$6,000.00 $500.00 $0.00 $1,404.67 $5,500.00 $0.00 $6,424.06
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $71.26

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$150,000.00 $15,000.00 $0.00 $6,451.53 $136,000.00 $0.00 $42,544.45
$5,000.00 $416.67 $0.00 $12.94 $4,583.33 $0.00 $3,607.96
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,750.00 $0.00 $7,158.85
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,725.00 $3,725.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,725.00 $0.00 $242.94
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1t Supplies-Development

1t Supplies-Special Events

1t Supplies-Education

1t Supplies-Volunteer
Jraising Pins-Development
shic Supplies
iscaping/Plants
iscaping/Plants-Maintenance
Iscaping/Plants-Horticulture
Jscaping/Plants-Animal

nber Event Expenses

nber Premiums

nber Premiums-Marketing
nber Premiums-Membership
nber Premiums-Development
nber Premiums-Special Events
Control Supplies

Control Supplies-Maintenance
Control Supplies-Horticulture
Control Supplies-Animal
'Control Supplies-Veterinary
o Supplies

fo Supplies-Visitor Services
il Tools

[l Tools-Maintenance

1l Tools-Horticulture

[l Tools-Animal

plies

plies-Maintenance
plies-Horticulture
plies-Animal

plies-Marketing

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$2,000.00 $166.67 $0.00 $25.16 $1,833.33 $0.00 $642.11
$44,150.00 $916.68 $0.00 $24,555.02 $42,483.32 $0.00 $51,871.38
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $65.71 $0.00 $0.00 $3,765.09
$30,800.00 $2,566.67 $0.00 $789.54 $28,233.33 $0.00 $30,106.64
$5,000.00 $416.67 $0.00 $0.00 $4,583.33 $0.00 $110.42
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$6,000.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
$9,000.00 $750.01 $0.00 $0.00 $8,249.99 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$100.00 $8.34 $0.00 $0.00 $91.66 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$300.00 $25.00 $0.00 $12.80 $275.00 $0.00 $12.80
$5,200.00 $433.34 $0.00 $0.00 $4,766.66 $0.00 $2,651.74
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $720.19 $2,750.00 $0.00 $720.19
$1,200.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,100.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $15.11 $2,750.00 $0.00 $228.57
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $73.85 $0.00 $0.00 $2,455.02
$32,500.00 $2,708.34 $0.00 $998.45 $29,791.66 $0.00 $21,119.42
$500.00 $41.67 $0.00 $0.00 $458.33 $0.00 $1,873.64
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,726.24
$2,500.00 $208.34 $0.00 $0.00 $2,291.66 $0.00 $829.51
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Supplies-Membership
Supplies-Development
Supplies-Special Events
Supplies-Education
Supplies-Volunteer
Supplies-Veterinary
Supplies-Security
Supplies-Visitor Services
Supplies-Administration
Supplies-Human Resources
Supplies-Operations
Water Quality Supplies-Animal
Total Supplies

Telephone
Telephone
Telephone-Maintenance
Telephone-Horticulture
Telephone-Animal
Telephone-Marketing
Telephone-Membership
Telephone-Development
Telephone-Special Events
Telephone-Education
Telephone-Veterinary
Telephone-Security
Telephone-Visitor Services
Telephone-Administration
Telephone-Human Resource
Telephone-Operations

Total Telephone

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure 2 Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$500.00 $41.67 $0.00 $0.00 $458.33 $0.00 $155.98
$9,200.00 $766.68 $0.00 $0.00 $8,433.32 $0.00 $6,103.46
$2,500.00 $166.68 $0.00 $0.00 $1,833.32 $0.00 $3,605.94
$15,500.00 $1,291.69 $0.00 $1,142.31 $14,208.31 $0.00 $11,495.14
$2,500.00 $208.34 $0.00 $38.61 $2,291.66 $0.00 $169.42
$130,000.00 $10,833.34 $0.00 $6,059.86 $119,166.66 $0.00 $54,338.39
$500.00 $41.67 $0.00 $28.03 $458.33 $0.00 $1,604.40
$4,100.00 $341.67 $0.00 $916.11 $3,758.33 $0.00 $3,122.29
$2,000.00 $166.67 $0.00 $12.30 $1,833.33 $0.00 $738.03
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29.11
$250.00 $20.84 $0.00 $0.00 $229.16 $0.00 $197.43
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,603.39 $0.00 $0.00 $76,668.71
$595,025.00 $52,695.99 $0.00 $61,531.48 $545,804.01 $0.00 $417,361.87
$38,000.00 $3,166.67 $0.00 ($5,332.92) $34,833.33 $0.00 $32,967.94
$750.00 $62.50 $0.00 $25.00 $687.50 $0.00 $275.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $174.58 $2,750.00 $0.00 $2,396.93
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $275.00
$300.00 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00 $275.00 $0.00 $275.00
$1,200.00 $100.00 $0.00 $25.00 $1,100.00 $0.00 $276.30
$900.00 $75.00 $0.00 $25.00 $825.00 $0.00 $725.65
$1,500.00 $125.00 $0.00 $50.00 $1,375.00 $0.00 $791.74
$900.00 $75.00 $0.00 $25.00 $825.00 $0.00 $625.80
$800.00 $66.67 $0.00 $25.00 $733.33 $0.00 $725.67
$1,500.00 $125.00 $0.00 $25.00 $1,375.00 $0.00 $991.26
$2,100.00 $175.00 $0.00 $116.98 $1,925.00 $0.00 $977.18
$300.00 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00 $275.00 $0.00 $300.80
$300.00 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00 $275.00 $0.00 $275.00
$51,550.00 $4,295.84 $0.00 ($4,741.36) $47,254.16 $0.00 $41,879.27
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Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual

Uniforms
‘orms $7,500.00 $625.00 $0.00 $1,347.72 $6,875.00 $0.00 $22,779.61
forms-Maintenance $2,500.00 $208.34 $0.00 $0.00 $2,291.66 $0.00 $425.51
forms-Horticulture $1,200.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,100.00 $0.00 $35.10
forms-Animal $15,000.00 $1,250.00 $0.00 $40.00 $13,750.00 $0.00 $1,559.25
forms-Marketing $200.00 $16.67 $0.00 $0.00 $183.33 $0.00 $29.25
forms-Membership $250.00 $20.84 $0.00 $0.00 $229.16 $0.00 $0.00
forms-Development $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
forms-Special Events $500.00 $41.68 $0.00 $0.00 $458.32 $0.00 $40.00
forms-Education $3,000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,750.00 $0.00 ($7.50)
forms-Volunteer $4,000.00 $333.34 $0.00 $0.00 $3,666.66 $0.00 $1,185.53
forms-Veterinary $1,200.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,100.00 $0.00 $59.04
forms-Security $1,700.00 $141.67 $0.00 $0.00 $1,558.33 $0.00 (89.00)
forms-Visitor Services $1,750.00 $145.84 $0.00 $0.00 $1,604.16 $0.00 $23.40
forms-Administration $1,000.00 $83.34 $0.00 $0.00 $916.66 $0.00 ($55.00)
forms $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $41.02
form-Teen Volunteer $3,000.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,750.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Uniforms $42,800.00 $3,566.72 $0.00 $1,387.72 $39,233.28 $0.00 $26,106.21

Utilities
ities Gas & Electric $625,000.00 $52,083.34 $55,182.31 $55,182.31 $572,916.66 $607,879.46 $607,879.46
itics Gas & Electric-Administration $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ities Water & Sewer $50,000.00 $4,166.67 $0.00 $8,438.87 $45,833.33 $0.00 $60,942.31
ities Water & Sewer-Administration $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
te Services ’ $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,073.51 $0.00 $0.00 $7.454.53

Total Utilities $675,000.00 $56,250.01 $55,182.31 $67,694.69 $618,749.99 $607,879.46 $676,276.30

Other
rosal Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
it Fulfillment $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
it Fulfillment-Education $7,000.00 $583.34 $0.00 $0.00 $6,416.66 $0.00 $3,083.69

1t Fulfillment-Volunteer $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,166.47
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Program Expense
Freight on Purchases
Freight on Purchases-Animal
Freight on Purchases-Visitor Services
Freight on Purchases-Administration
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous-Maintenance
Miscellaneous-Horticulture
Miscellaneous-Animal
Miscellancous-Marketing
Miscellaneous-Development
Miscellaneous-Special Events
Miscellancous-Education
Miscellaneous-Docent
Miscellaneous-Veterinary
Miscellaneous-Security
Miscellaneous-Visitor Services
Miscellaneous-Administration
Miscellaneous-Human Resources
Miscellaneous-Capital Projects
Retail (inventory related)
Cash Over and Short
Cost of Merchandise Sold
Discounts and Adjustments
Inventory Change-Gift Shop
Loss on Disposal of Asset

Purchases-Merchandise

Total Retail (inventory related)

Total Other

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation
Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,567.33
$500.00 $41.67 $0.00 $0.00 $458.33 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,000.00 $166.67 $0.00 $0.00 $1,833.33 $0.00 $252.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27.37
$9,075.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,075.00 $0.00 (30.99)
$500.00 $41.67 $0.00 $0.00 $458.33 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$4,000.00 $333.34 $0.00 $0.00 $3,666.66 $0.00 $658.75
$500.00 $41.67 $0.00 $0.00 $458.33 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,000.00 $166.67 $0.00 $105.20 $1,833.33 $0.00 $1,496.31
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28.00 $0.00 $0.00 $220.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$25,575.00 $1,375.03 $0.00 $133.20 $24,199.97 $0.00 $9,470.93
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Total Other Expenses
TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES

Expansion/Nonoperating Exp.
Expansion/Nonoperating Exp.
anning
anning-Animal
anning-Capital Project
ity Reimbursement
lisc Capital Expenses
[R (non MZ)
[R (non MZ)-Capital Projects
ojects-Maintenance
ojects-Horticulture
ojects-Animal
isc. Specialized Services-Capital Projects

Total Expansion/Nonoperating Exp.

Total Expansion/Nonoperating Exp.

OTAL EXPENSES

EGINNING FUND BALANCE

ET SURPLUS/(DEFICIT)

NDING FUND BALANCE

Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation

Income Statement

November 2017
Nov Nov Nov YTD YTD YTD
2017 Budget Budget Measure Z Actual Budget Measure Z Actual
$5,810,701.00 $494,582.47 $86,547.07 $506,977.56 $5,315,543.08 $965,973.55 $4,887,897.57
$14,528,442.00 $1,171,324.58 $375,727.68 $1,159,451.83 $13,281,180.09 $4,145,300.59 $12,003,894.48
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$14,528,442.00 $1,171,324.58 $375,727.68 $1,159,451.83 $13,281,180.09 $4,145,300.59 $12,003,894.48
$78,973,647.49 $83,086,325.92 ($8,205,178.03) $83,086,325.92 $78,973,647.49 ($4,435,605.12) $78,973,647.49
$191,808.00 ($206,591.68) ($375,727.68) (82,912.33) $282,612.01 ($4,145,300.59) $4,109,766.10
$79,165,455.49 $82,879,734.24 ($8,580,905.71) $83,083,413.59 $79,256,259.50 ($8,580,905.71) $83,083,413.59
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12/6/2017 09:43:11 AM Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation

General Ledger Report v ITies to attached invoices I
November 2017
Date Trans. Journal Reference Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
1-5003-03
Account:  1-5003-03 (Animal Feed-Animal)
11/1/2017 Account Beginning Balance $326,729.33
11/1/2017 11682-278 Accounts Payable Whitie's Pets-Animal Food $12.15
11/1/2017 11682-282 Accounts Payable Valley Produce, Inc.-Produce $23.50
11/1/2017 11682-286 Accounts Payable West Coast Processors-Fish $1,772.13
11/1/2017 11682-288 Accounts Payable Golden State Bait, Inc.-Fish $89.60
11/172017 11682-298 Accounts Payable Hill's Pet Nutrition Sales, In-Animal Feed $396.68
11/172017 11682-316 Accounts Payable McRoberts Sales Co., Inc.-Fish $707.53
11/1/2017 11682-318 Accounts Payable Bassett's Cricket Ranch, Inc.-Crickets $530.09
11/172017 11682-320 Accounts Payable Newco Distributors, Inc.-Animal Feed $1,147.94
11/1/2017 11682-322 Accounts Payable Valley Produce, Inc.-Produce $1,63425
11/1/2017 11682-327 Accounts Payable Hay Company-Animal Feed $4,671.24 v
11/1/2017 11682-341 Accounts Payable Central Fish-Fish $499.10
11/2/2017 11682-440 Accounts Payable Central Fish-Fish $438.03
11/2/2017 11682-527 Accounts Payable Visa- Premier Valley Bank-Misc. Expenses-Shannon $76.86 7
117272017 11722-111 Accounts Payable ADJ-Visa- Premier Valley Bank-Misc. Expensess-Lynn $2,500.74
11/2/2017 11722-151 Accounts Payable Visa- Premier Valley Bank-Misc. Expenses-Scott Travel Ca $479.72
11/8/2017 11722-182 Accounts Payable Whitie's Pets-Animal Feed $12.96
11/8/2017 11722-194 Accounts Payable Central Fish-Fish $519.41
11/8/2017 11722-201 Accounts Payable Central Fish-Fish $287.50
11/8/2017 11722-204 Accounts Payable Bassett's Cricket Ranch, Inc.-Crickets $512.77
11/8/2017 11722210 Accounts Payable Valley Produce, Inc.-Produce $1,564.80 v
11/8/2017 11722-212 Accounts Payable Valley Produce, Inc.-Produce $92.00
11/8/2017 11722216 Accounts Payable Central Fish-Fish $260.87
11/8/2017 11722-219 Accounts Payable Central Fish-Fish $128.90
11/8/2017 11722-236 Accounts Payable Bassett's Cricket Ra-5875 $31.39
11/15/2017 11722-601 Accounts Payable West Coast Processors-Fish $1,772.13 v
11/15/2017 11722-603 Accounts Payable Valley Produce, Inc.-Produce $24.00
11/15/2017 11722-609 Accounts Payable Costco - Capitol One-Animal Feed $174.34
11/15/2017 11722-629 Accounts Payable Hay Company-Animal Feed $2,503.88 ¥
1171572017 11722-637 Accounts Payable Whitie's Pets-Animal Feed $42.08
11/15/2017 11722-639 Accounts Payable Bassett's Cricket Ranch, Inc.-Crickets $533.18
11/15/2017 11722-641 Accounts Payable Golden State Bait, Inc.-Fish $97.60
11/15/2017 11722-643 Accounts Payable Layne Laboratories, Inc.-Frozen Mice $1,238.73 v
11/16/2017 11722-660 Accounts Payable Valley Produce, Inc.-Produce $1,748.00
117192017 11722-948 Accounts Payable Newco Distributors, Inc.-Animal Feed $2,285.614
1171972017 11722950 Accounts Payable Bassett's Cricket Ranch, Inc.-Crickets $515.90
11/19/2017 11722-958 Accounts Payable Central Fish-Fish $329.80
117302017 11736-73 Accounts Payable West Coast Processors-Fish $1,772.13
Account Subtotals $31,396.15 $31.39
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12/6/2017 9:43:11AM Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation Page 2
General Ledger Report
November 2017

Date Trans. Journal Reference Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
Account:  1-5003-03 (Animal Feed-Animal)
11/30/2017 Account Net Change $31,364.76 ¥
11/30/2017 Account Ending Balance $358,094.09
1-5014-00
Account:  1-5014-00 (Bank Fees-Measure Z)
11/1/2017 Account Beginning Balance $0.00
11/30/2017 Account Net Change $0.00
11/30/2017 Account Ending Balance $0.00
1-5080-03
Account:  1-5080-03 (Benefits-Animal)
11/1/2017 Account Beginning Balance $331,571.32
11/8/2017 11722-273 Accounts Payable Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.-Nov. 2017-Dental Insurance Pla $2,431.40
11/8/2017 11722-290 Accounts Payable Sun Life Financial-Life Insurance Premiums- Nov 2 $687.18
11/8/2017 11722-313 Accounts Payable United Healthcare of Californi-Nov. 2017- Medical Insurance P $27,750.15
11/8/2017 11722-328 Accounts Payable VSP-Nov. 2017- Vision Insurance Pl $797.02
11/10/2017 11703-51 Payroll HSA Employer Contribution $78.96
11/10/2017 11703-56 Payroll HSA Employer Contribution $631.68
11/10/2017 11703-63 Payroll Missed HSA ER Contribution - J.Watters $39.48
11/17/2017 11706-1 Journal Entry Missed HSA ER Contributions dep - J. Watters $39.48
11/24/2017 11743-49 Payroll HSA Employer Contribution $78.96
11/24/2017 11743-54 Payroll HSA Employer Contribution $592.20

Account Subtotals $33,087.03 $39.48
11/30/2017 Account Net Change $33,047.55 v
11/30/2017 Account Ending Balance $364,618.87
1-5080-10
Account:  1-5080-10 (Benefits-Veterinary)
11/1/2017 Account Beginning Balance $38,888.39
11/8/2017 11722-277 Accounts Payable Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.-Nov. 2017-Dental Insurance Pla $224.52
11/8/2017 11722-294 Accounts Payable Sun Life Financial-Life Insurance Premiums- Nov 2 $70.62
11/8/2017 11722-317 Accounts Payable United Healthcare of Californi-Nov. 2017- Medical Insurance P $2,466.06
11/8/2017 11722-332 Accounts Payable VSP-Nov. 2017- Vision Insurance Pl $65.16
11/10/2017 11703-57 Payroll HSA Employer Contribution $78.96 X
11/24/2017 11743-55 Payroli HSA Employer Contribution $118.44
11/24/2017 11743-56 Payroll HSA Employer Contribution-Credit L. Wright $78.96

Account Subtotals $3,023.76 $78.96
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General Ledger Report
November 2017

Date Trans. Journal Reference Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
Account: 1-5080-10 (Benefits-Veterinary)
11/30/2017 Account Net Change $2,944.80 v
11/30/2017 Account Ending Balance $41,833.19
1-5131-03
Account:  1-5131-03 (Payroll Taxes-Animal)
11/1/2017 Account Beginning Balance $145,593.44
11/10/2017 11703-80 Payroll Payroll Taxes $616.07
11/10/2017 11703-86 Payroll Payroll Taxes $6,471.19
11/19/2017 11722-978 Accounts Payable Employment Development Departm-3rd Quarter -Unemployment Insu $1,449.00
11/24/2017 11743-73 Payroll Payroll Taxes $667.55
11/24/2017 11743-79 Payroll Payroll Taxes $6,172.40

Account Subtotals $15,376.21 $0.00
11/30/2017 Account Net Change $15376217
11/30/2017 Account Ending Balance $160,969.65
1-5131-10
Account:  1-5131-10 (Payroll Taxes-Veterinary)
11/1/2017 Account Beginning Balance $16,234.04
11/10/2017 11703-87 Payroll Payroll Taxes $771.30
11/24/2017 11743-80 Payroll Payroll Taxes $1,259.44

Account Subtotals $2,030.74 $0.00
11/30/2017 Account Net Change $2,030.74 v
11/30/2017 Account Ending Balance $18,264.78
1-5153-03
Account:  1-5153-03 (Retirement Contribution-Animal)
117172017 Account Beginning Balance $44.244.20
11/10/2017 11703-25 Payroll 11/10/2017 retirement match $122.25
11/10/2017 11703-31 Payroll 11/10/2017 retirement match $2,183.36
11/24/2017 11743-23 Payroll 11/24/2017 retirement match $135.35
11/24/2017 11743-29 Payroll 11/24/2017 retirement match $2,134.63

Account Subtorals $4,575.59 $0.00
11/30/2017 Account Net Change $4,575.59 v
11/30/2017 Account Ending Balance $48,819.79
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General Ledger Report
November 2017

Date Trans. Journal Reference Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
1-5153-10
Account:  1-5153-10 (Retirement Contribution-Veterinary)
11/1/2017 Account Beginning Balance $5,793.78
11/10/2017 11703-32 Payroll 11/10/2017 retirement match $224.01
11/24/2017 11743-30 Payroll 11/24/2017 retirement match $485.00

Account Subtotals $709.01 $0.00
11/30/2017 Account Net Change $709.01 v
11/30/2017 Account Ending Balance $6,502.79
1-5165-03
Account:  1-5165-03 (Salaries-Animal)
11/1/2017 Account Beginning Balance $1,914,750.50
11/10/2017 117034 Payroll Salaries $8,053.16
11/10/2017 11703-10 Payroll Salaries $84.976.67
11/24/2017 11743-3 Payroll Salaries $8,726.07
11/24/2017 11743-9 Payroll Salaries $81,071.25

Account Subtotals $182,827.15 $0.00
11/30/2017 Account Net Change $182,827.15 v
11/30/2017 Account Ending Balance $2,097,577.65
1-5165-10
Account:  1-5165-10 (Salaries-Veterinary)
11/1/2017 Account Beginning Balance $212,251.72
11/10/2017 11703-11 Payroll Salaries $10,082.39
11/24/2017 11743-10 Payroll Salaries $16,463.23
11/24/2017 11743-11 Payroll Salaries-L.Wright $2,109.94

Account Subtotals $28,655.56 $0.00
11/30/2017 Account Net Change $28,653.56 v
11/30/2017 Account Ending Balance $240,907.28
1-5191-00
Account:  1-5191-00 (Utilities Gas & Electric)
11/1/2017 Account Beginning Balance $552,697.15
11/5/2017 11722-68 Accounts Payable P G & E-Services thru 9/21-10/19/17 $27.97
11/5/2017 11722-70 Accounts Payable P G & E-Services thru 9/22-10/20/17 $755.02
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Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corporation Page 5
General Ledger Report

12/6/2017 9:43:11AM

November 2017

Date Trans. Journal Reference Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
Account:  1-5191-00 (Utilities Gas & Electric)
11/5/2017 11722-72 Accounts Payable P G & E-Services thru 9/22-10/20/17 $138.94
11/26/2017 11736-9 Accounts Payable P G & E-Services thru 10/05-11/02/17 $41,846.01
11/26/2017 11736-11 Accounts Payable P G & E-Services thru 10/05-11/02/17 $6,776.91
11/26/2017 11736-13 Accounts Payable P G & E-Services thru 10/07-11/03/17 $3,907.74
11/30/2017 11736-166 Accounts Payable P G & E-Services thru 10/20-11/17/2017 $155.59
11/30/2017 11736-170 Accounts Payable P G & E-Services thru 10/21-11/18/2017 $1,317.56
11/30/2017 11736-174 Accounts Payable P G & E-Services thru 10/21-11/18/2017 $256.57

Account Subtotals $55,182.31 $0.00
11/30/2017 Account Net Change $55,182.31
11/30/2017 Account Ending Balance $607,879.46
1-5200-03
Account:  1-5200-03 (Workers Comp-Animal)
11/1/2017 Account Beginning Balance $162,554.99
11/10/2017 11703-103 Payroll Workers Comp $750.95
11/10/2017 11703-109 Payroll Workers Comp $7,669.36
11/24/2017 11743-93 Payroll Workers Comp $808.60
11/24/2017 11743-99 Payroll Workers Comp $7,315.35

Account Subtotals $16,544.26 $0.00
11/30/2017 Account Net Change $16,544.26
11/30/2017 Account Ending Balance $179,099.25
1-5200-10
Account:  1-5200-10 (Workers Comp-Veterinary)
11/1/2017 Account Beginning Balance $18,264.05
11/10/2017 11703-110 Payroll Workers Comp $938.41
11/24/2017 11743-100 Payroll Workers Comp $1,531.33

Account Subtotals $2,469.74 $0.00
11/30/2017 Account Net Change $2,469.74 v
11/30/2017 Account Ending Balance $20,733.79
11/1/2017 Grand Total Beginning Balance $3,769,572.91
11/30/2017 Grand Total Net Change $375,727.68
11/30/2017 Grand Total Ending Balance $4,145,300.59
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West Coast Processors

19051 Goldenwest St Ste 106-211
Huntington Beach, CA 92648

Bill To

Fresno Chaffee Zoo
894 W Belmont Ave
FRESNO, CA 93728

Invoice

Date

Invoice #

9/26/2017

14876

Ship To

Fresno Chaffee Zoo
894 W Belmont Ave
FRESNO, CA 93728

P.O. Number 'Terms Rep | Ship Via F.O.B. Booking Number
SEE BELOW Net 30 LdA 1 9/25/2017 Heitz Delivered N/A
Quantity Lot No. Descvription Price Per/Lb. Amount
1,014.12 77908 Frozen Pacific Herring 10 kg Cartons 0.62 628.75
1,025.17 77949 Frozen Capelin 15 kg Carton 0.78 799.63

1 Freight Freight (,4 343.75 343.75
o
P.O. SCLFISH003 ,5/0 \
Thank you for your business. $1.772.13 ¢
Total ore
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REMIT TO INVOICE
|
NEWCO | NSO DISTRIBUTORS INC. TR
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91729
(800) 289-2469 Fax 909-291-2241 $100735458.001
SPECIALTY .
BILL TO # 14132 SHIP TO # 14132 SHIP DATE: 10/25/2017
FRESNO CHAFFEE ZOO FRESNO CHAFFEE ZOO CUSTOMER PO:
894 W BELMONT AVE FRESNO 894 W BELMONT AVE FRESNO
FRESNZO, CA 93728 FRESNO, CA 93728 ORDERED BY: Brooke
559-492-4435 550-492-4435 INVOICE TOTAL: | 1,147.94
CSR SALESPERSON DRIVER SHIP VIA TERMS . PAYMENT DUE
AUDREY SHORT BRUCK REINBACH NEWCO TRUCK SF NET DUE 30 DAYS 11/24/12017
ITEM DESCRIPTION MFG DATE LOT ORD QTY [SHIP QTY NET EXTENDED
5649 MAZURI ADF 25 HERBIVORE 50LB 5777 120ea 40ea 26.34 1053.60
100062 | DROP CHARGE 000000 1ea 1ea 9.50 9.50
N The following are scheduled for future shipment:
%49 MAZURI ADF 25 HERBIVORE 50LB 5777 80ea B/O
"
D
«Q
]
N
[«
e,
(o))
o
SUBTOTAL 1063.10
DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00
Past Due invoices may be subject to 2% late charge. TAX 84.84
PAYMENTS 0.00
AMOUNT DUE 1147.94

Isr?r%& 1E&yc:)fc?s|_csur:‘r,¢\ on 10/24/2017 7:40:06 AM i - S 003 ’03

Oc3a



VALLEY PRODUCE, INC. sowtocizns (fulfe. 7o

P.O. BOX 11664, FRESNO, CALIFORNIA 93774
e-mail: valleypro@comcast.net
I

PHONE (559) 237/3328
FAX (559) 237-5611

No.C :

Date {/) "y // %

¥

v |QUAN, ITEM PRICE | AMOUNT | v |QUAN ITEM | PRICE | AMOUNT| / | QUAN, ITEM PRICE |AMOUNT
Broccoli Florets U L
\(ﬁ’}) BROCCOLI Grown @) ’,u‘f Y P/ EGGS 145‘/”02) 2 ﬁ"ﬂ CARROTS(SO#?/LZK#’ %)) .{’_;""/.!_'h:‘
M /1] cauLiFLoweR 70 M 7D E 3 Yoae ”f JpiteD | Grabits 100/200 ot L
CELERY e ) kaE O g% f‘Ll}u || 48/t# Carrot
—j)f CABBAGE white ,2 /] |LEEKS /200 ‘4 Baby Carrot\—d‘_‘J—_\
' CABBAGE red | CORN T Pinto Beans #100
| t}‘ CILANTRO r HERBS o W 2107 Chand B 130D
 |springmix3# T [ Basi T J. Yel. Onions iR
A N‘ [ f/{/! ?fx', Lo ‘/(;;Ly ;5‘\(1) Chives _j Red Onions |
| |LeTTuce : _Mint T TME ] e Verewr, I8
*}/‘,’3 “Green Leaf j’{ﬁ?i 3;5-* 7 Rosematy o “I"17 | Potatoes 7 ¢
i ] ¢**'Red Leaf O{Jr) !.J(‘_;!)C. ). Thyme ' T—jk‘ 10/5 Russet ]
| | &5 P Romaine K {;.5 o1 8ase la ity Bl P00 5/10 Russet L
[ [spinacH2 172 bk z_cm;;m W7 Appios .;»5_.;(. 2.4 1200 Ctn. Russet
EGGPLANT - Acdees %M_Ni ‘ Apples 77 T Red Potatoes sz
| beds B RID Apples Sliced 100/200 Y ¥ s llned e ;Ijjﬁf‘ﬁ
' PARSLEY Flat / Curly W AV Phavse Block . V0D YAMS Med/Jumbo | |
X[ 7 | Furancas TR | Joranges i sicama
‘ GREEN ONIONS i l,;{’* Lemons | {Jep ¢ ﬂ) BuZZormud Salpet. 240 |
, | RapDisH L TL ] pmes B M fh” CUCUMBERS [..:_;f,‘ 7
W /()| GREEN BEANS W4 R4 1IN .L}”‘ anana’s X0 (, D| Speahe
" |/ |asPamacus ' 1" |Raspberries ’f(/ ) quAéH DCOLN
X (D) Frarud Budiin ]]08 Blueberries N[ /" Med.1.T. Squash
W | 0)BELL PEPPER Green 11900 Blackberries 1 Yellow Squash
P BELL PEPPER Red M [ (GRAPES Red gud [P Trco | N
' | |chifi Jalapeno |, |GRAPES Lunch Bunch |7 Wl 3)| Avocado (Ripe) LK
Chili Tomatillo : ,“"/ ! )r’ J){;or; £ 6. ’.L:‘!}iiﬁ‘)‘ ™ Avocado (Firm) L
Chili Long Grn/Pasilla —j_ f j!‘:ﬁ“lﬂlangos {7[} | Garlic (5#Peeled) _1@
M | & Doncdolion Moo Q30 Nectarines ‘ , | Garlo-{Whole -
[ | Affaita Sprouts 1#/40z o )% (5 PPapaya QYT ’Q}( 3 Ua"“‘”‘_' Swed ¢ (u,) ;%(JU /A
1 IBean Sprouts MW\){ _:L,?? Peach r' . ‘,f_“ ‘s;.:// 'a’ Y TOMATOES /7 3
Cole Slaw(white cabbage)|] | D 2 F[rear ipp “”;,,M T hod ROMA TOMATOES
Ca’bbage Shred Red ’W’(’jj Pineapple :‘;,f){) 1 cRARET Gﬂw (f(‘ ‘
M ZHlfcarot ghred ) goin'l  EOn T |Plum B |, | crEemny TOMATQESY e 15
~ %7 Tcarrot sticks 2/4 M( ’,D Strawberry j’j 'OX , / f} . Mf fdo hal ‘4;;‘;‘,;__4
T Celery Sticks 2/4 YW 2P Kwi X0 Kg_;? ] Pharon Pree & |72
Yel. Onions Sliced/Diced | | mMELON B MUSHROOMS (sllced) a1
Red Onions Sliced/Diced " ‘w.f (,'} - Cantaloupe [ W7 % Button¥ ushroom
Tossed Salad / SC ' / Honeydew T 77 M ;_"g() ¥ Medium Mushroom fi,} Pl
L Shred Lettuce j( 1' ) Watermelon # ___- | _'y:.f*:'n ' Portabella Mushroom | -
L-_ Cabbage/Romaine Blend ‘ ;,,. ' nrl { | 12/8 oz. Mushroom - |
" ORDER FILLED BY DELWV, BY L Chagedds] ;“ / ’V\K\Q’D A $1,634. 25 lg
TERMS:NET CASH — A FINANCE CHARGE OF 1, % PEF{,MON I (+6% PER YEAR) WICL BE GHARGED ON'PAST DUE ACCOUNTS. ““THANK YOU

P
T TAn RETHOM OF AONNK MIEIST RF MADE WITHIN 24 HOURS AFIEH RECEIPT OF MERCHANDISE.



kyang
Text Box
$1,634.25

mmarks
Sticky Note
ZooCorp removed this amount when posting to the GL.


i ™
10470 E. McKINLEY
SANGER, CA 93657
(559) 251-2981
CUSTOMER { )i /4 W,
P.0. NUMBER DATE [| /' /§ f 20
= v - =7
NAME L7 . . £ )
ADDRESS = - _J
CITY
SOLD BY CASH C);I:;\.RE;,/ CUSTOMER ACCOUNT #
/""\
QUAN. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
AT, (/7 T oAy
{-‘ /I f5 J T ) /I‘\"j. ’-{ { _'_.r_",,?
(‘\_A.v"‘ e : 7 Z S DA e (_:_,
:-7-'.! ‘-' - 12 ~ e _-__,, '-;ri_f ,-:
“ i i 4 7 T —
N £ ' x e PRI
rder = 4
g =z — ~
“8! k. = P 4 s [ - J } / 2
e # ~ YAl i anl A B L L { /g P £ s ,
o St - : ——
o,
o]
>
) Py —~ |~
il L s A - W LA\
oy
7 —ara
A '
~ A ~ LA TAX
N N ST
i w5 N = TOTAL |
B d
~ TERMS: Bills are due and payabie on the 10th of the month. PAST DUE bills are ; __ 003_ 03 g
" subject to 1 1/2% interest per month. (ANNUAL RATE 18%) { 5—
INVOICE _
Rec'dBy /™ [ /- L/ .,.I—«'f,. VR { X
No. y:_ - = — —
——

. . THE HAY COMPANY

10470 E. McKINLEY
SANGER, CA 93657
(559) 251-2981
CUSTOMER N+ ~ 7
P.O. NUMBER __ pare [ JCL f 20 /
: £ 7\
NAME <l & - AR & L
ADDRESS 4
CITY
SOLD BY CASH CHARGE CUSTOMER ACCOUNT #
e
QUAN. DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT
Ve S 7 =
o { A and ~f y,
r7 - " i P P
i LA A~ ﬁr [ “f £ :
~f : . ¥ -~ . .
E) £, o of ; ~f1 D17~
S - B Fo| I e b S
J - e &= | P )
i /.“ L S A 4 - ." f‘ ‘_». .hj‘ ’h.'
AN —_ VAR v - —_—
Y.G‘T 3 ; s _\_—
{ A A L2 5 A~ jp 3] . B "
Vs P > 2 _,f
52 - - i /{57
) Y, i Y. ral / A~
7 -
5 g N
b 8 Y, N
e N & TAX P
‘K [ / \ 7 Al 7 \H
- INA ; ﬂ A0 VL . TOTAL B
o W \b
. s o TERMS Bills are due and payable on the 10th-of-t AST UE bills are M Z
A subject to 1 1/2% interest perndnth. | (AN U RATE 18%) -
= INVOICE N
No. Rec'd By;"r SOV VA . Sl )



v

NEWCO

REMIT TO

NEWCO DISTRIBUTORS INC.

PO BOX 1449

RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91729
(800) 289-2469 Fax 909-291-2241

SPECIALTY

INVOICE
AR

$100725161.001

Page 1 of 1
P

rinied By: CELGUETA on 9/26/2017 6:00:20 AM

BILL TO # 14132 SHIP TO # 14132 SHIP DATE: 09/27/2017
FRESNO CHAFFEE ZOO FRESNO CHAFFEE ZOO |CUSTOMER PO: | PENDING
894 W BELMONT AVE FRESNO 894 W BELMONT AVE FRESNO Tone
FRESNO, CA 93728 FRESNO, CA 93728 ORDERED BY: BROOKE
5994924435 559-492-4435 _|Nvoice ToTaL: [ 250074
CSR SALESPERSON DRIVER SHIP VIA TERMS PAYMENT DUE
AUDREY SHORT BRUCK REINBACH NEWCO TRUCK SF CREDIT CARD 0972712017
ITEM ] DESCRIPTION MFG DATE LoT ORD QTY|SHIP QTY NET EXTENDED
5628 | MAZURI INSECTIVORE 25LB SMK8Z3R 3eal - 3ea 39.72 119.16)
5802 | MAZURI LEAF-EATER PRIMATE DIET 25LB 5M02Z3N 3ea 3ea 26.69 80.07
5649 | MAZURI ADF 25 HERBIVORE 50LB. ' 5777 80ea| * 80ea 26.34 2107.20
,100062 | DROP CHARGE 000000 lea| - 1ea 9.50 9.50
o
R
) 0
D
[Q
.|®
N
©
q
A
(o]
SUBTOTAL 2315.93
DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00
Past Due invoices may be subject to 2% late charge. TAX 184.81
PAYMENTS 0.00
AMOUNT DUE 2500.74

e



oy

VALLEY PRODUCE, ING. sstte 12500 Zocs — owe 102

s

) —
- ]
P.O. BOX 11664, FRESNO, CAI_IFORNIA 93774 PHONE (559) 237-3328 NO C (o] /, ._) aQen
e-mail: valleypro @comcast.net FAX (559) 237-5611 'V &
/|quan. ITEM PRICE [AVOUNT| / | UAN. ITEM PRICE | AMOUNT| / |QUAN. ITEM PRICE [AMOUNT|
' | Broccoli Florets ‘,{d(\ 7)) ‘)Je( V\‘K Yo yopud) 0 |
BROCCOLI Crown /18ct WA D EGGS\Jdoz : 2%% X’-i Y"1 cARROTS( 504 / 25# jﬁ-';g L0
= * 7% s = ——= : X 7 = <=
(B cavlirLonen JD | FE et AT|AVFEAPE il e, Srsdis 100200
CELERY pik h,w’ KALE [0 3400 | 48714 Carrot
CABBAGE white ’,a 51 LEEKS JHD Baby Carrot
CABBAGE red | \;,(Z‘ L{, CORN » !{"‘{'0‘) Pinto Beans #100
CILANTRO K HERBS '
; |BPRING MIX 3# . Basil J. Yel. Onions
8.4 P A7 :
}5’ J (r“(".*l.ti\ Ol .-;-}‘(f;\ Chives I Red Onions .
= - f N NLD- ) i
kF}‘I’TUCE Mint )J‘g‘f\) J(ﬂ:)(ﬂ L‘*"l’(ﬁ’ 22 (:H}"j"\
/«lu'; , Green Leaf /:i}.?() ';?ﬁdll Rosemary Potatoes
)% _{‘)}Cﬁ ‘ | Red Leaf f"}'fl’ jﬁ'ﬂ:’ Thyme ' 10/5 Russet
Xy )f‘}f " Romaine ,;.«)r.;! /f%‘)‘{lﬁ b 5/10 Russet
T |sPmvacrziz e babscadn [0 [Aertes 172 A 0] XTIV Ctn. Russet
,  |EGGPLANT { g Padkocron Apples R o Red Potatoes sz
YO AL . VA= 1o 7+ y\:’* W09 [ =+
150588 pla A1 14761 251) |, | Aeples Sticed 1001200 KO ranidp ho zade” 457
|| PARSLEY Flat/ Curly W] i, . oo DA YAMSC@/ﬂumbo v
[ Liaal vl 7T S ' -
/ ((ff“( (h; il (_j oo WM BIUGT] |, |oranges dicama
] . 1 -l ey
GREEN ONIONS MO | Lemons P || ey - LR
v RADDISH i |, Limes 1] |5 CUCUMBERS 13D
3 j P~ " : = (P ) =
||y GREEN BEANS B0 ROl Y20 A (DY ey Do
A ASPARAGUS . Raspberries i“h‘” D SQUA SHUC(Jmﬁ nAd
w L R - \ A 5 ¥ ) 5 "
X | 'h 2019 a100m 05 Blueberries W \P|" Med I T.Squash = | |/ (1)
L{T AWBELL PEPPER Green /;,)f’ )| | |Blackberries ’ Yellow Squash )
/ 4 5 - 7 g T .\.- 7 - o ,
BELL PEPPER Red }( Jé GRAPES Red - DS :"‘?)%Al) (B - 4 “alain A5/)
Chili Jalapeno iy GRAPES Lunch Bunch ! y,j"ff)) Avocado (Rlpe) ‘1)5\;)
Chili Tomatillo ) }( JH 0 hoone Glack RoO | Avocado (Firm)
. Chili Long Grn/Pasilla bl 17 mangos <D Garlic (5#Peeled)
b __IL':' D{,/“( oDim (Yagh € fv]> ) Nectarines : " Garlic -(Whole) ,
- = . T ~ I INE A 3] A B nes
Alfalfa Sprouts 1#/4oz ‘ lj Papaya. . /A’f 0 DS +L u \endd ‘;‘ ” f“ - 20
Bean Sprouts - Wlee|peach Pl ny DI [9 | TomaToES T Fao
Cole Slaw(white cabbage) -/ X Pear ) NE. ROMA TOMATOES i
Cabbage Shred Red \g(@) Pineapple A | GRAPE TOMATOES
14| carrot ("Shred ) «oin 71 T |pum | CHERRY TOMATOES|.
Carrot Sticks 2/4 " i .}.j‘) Strawberry 7DD, ( D (5('37}_(%1 o ){/1'\' N JJ’ 7o
Celery Sticks 2/4 [ oo cand - [ 2OOM|Grarn ane, | - [39%
Yel. Onions Sliced/Diced | 1T |mELon ‘ ¢ MUSHROOMS (sliced)
Red Onions Sliced/Diced » ji D Cantaloupe _ g J ‘/ _| . Button Mushroom
Tossed Salad /SC | (3| Honeydew 1 A X | [ Medium Mushroom " D
Shred Lettuce ;,{ (ﬂ‘) Watermelon # S ' | Portabella-Mushroom.-|.
Cabbage/Romaine Blend = Lok, 1 | 12/8 0z. Mushroo - "f"
ORDER FILLED BY DELIV. BY ' R B0,
" TERMS:NET CASH — A FINANCE CHARGE OF 1 Y, % PER MONTH g’go EAR) ILLJBE CHARGED ON Pkélbtf’ ACCOUNTS. y U
| ALLCLAIMS FOR RETURN OF GOODS MUST BE MADE WITHIN 24 AFTER RECE{PT OF MERCHANDISE. 0 5_{%5%3—‘99—‘




West Coast Processors

19051 Goldenwest St Ste 106-211
Huntington Beach, CA 92648

Bill To

Invoice

Date

Invoice #

11/9/2017

14910

Fresno Chaffee Zoo
894 W Belmont Ave
FRESNO, CA 93728

Ship To

Fresno Chaffee Zoo
894 W Belmont Ave
FRESNO, CA 93728

P.O. Number Terms Rep Ship Via F.O.B. Booking Number
SEE BELOW Net 30 LdA | 11/8/2017 HTI Delivered N/A
Quantity Lot No. Description Price Per/Lb. Amount
1,014.12 77908 Frozen Pacific Herring 10 kg Cartons 0.62 628.75
1,025.17 77950 Frozen Capelin 15 Kg Cartons 0.78 799.63

1 Freight Freight 343.75 343.75
P.O. SLCFISHOOIRS
Thank you for your business.
1,772.13.4.p
Total

| =SO0POCD - NDI\2S ([

1]
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THE HAY COMPANY
10470 E. McKINLEY
SANGER, CA 93657

(559) 251-2981

J -7 ~7
CUSTOMER A A/ & ]/
P.O. NUMBER pATE I\ /N A 20 1 |
NAME =2 s a3
2 { ]
ADDRESS - e
ciTY
SOLD BY CASH CHARGE CUSTOMER ACCOUNT #
___;{f_._..
QUAN. DESCRIPTION ~ PRICE AMOUNT
Pe p 7 7 BV
J A A i . AN 4~y i Ay
fﬂ;a o X oz, DXL A9 XD
f £ ,— y iz, ol _.’- L X 2 ! { {,-.__j
»J"“ Vi B 1 17 JC P n _.__I
A ot (Ages o) TELT A9 5 C/
iy o ; &N Jlife
N V 'j’ ™ ./‘ -~ I‘r {, Ty’
5 = ———
4 —\-_ ‘\.,./ 2 o A - ra |‘ -“"_. { ._< vd
Kewl S YldS, b TEN s A M . VANV
o = i
T <
Q
«Q
[}
[6)]
N
o
=% L~ .
> h. . 7} ™/ At et
3 vy - A { ;" L{! f)
¥
8
i~
7
ot )
5 \Lv]' A et
r". ~l M ¢ )
s\ 7Y Y Fi
iy W, \ ” S :
% - ! T ]
TERMS: Bills are due and payable on the 10th of the month. PAST DUE pills are
o subject to 1 1/2% interest per month. (ANNUAL RATE 18%)

INVOICE

No.

S

RecdBy L. /i {2 ( NS T A G

-6?1)5-@3‘6\

~

THE HAY COMPANY
10470 E. McKINLEY
SANGER, CA 93657

(559) 251-2981

INVOICE o~

RecdByl WU W NS P

I
. -~ e
CUSTOMER A 3 g
P.O. NUMBER DATE /M 7 /20
y . A
NAME LA | : 4 =4
AW J
ADDRESS
cITY
SOLD BY CASH CHARGE CUSTOMER ACCOUNT #
""--..; Pl
QUAN. ] DESCRIPTION “ PRICE AMOUNT
~ i 7 7] i o
} ) 5 i 4
= . i _..-'.'-_.F" f 4 b
{/ y A Ty g deb
7 [
Lo £ "
P : /
= LD v
A A = s
> { / { ; B _f) I~
7 _ TATGS
= 3 \ 2
) 3 P, 3
= - 7
A
e '\
3
£ ] } f /\': f / o
£ LA ) {_ ,v, b, p] { avi { f9 J
. 77y,
/ el A A S(p
=X ~ Ty, './_';' 27 -
£t A~ [N "Aln o)
o (': I\’ /
2 - /’ "L V.
= X Vit \\.‘ ~
w, \iA ‘ P e TAX \/
— T _ —— - YA
: : - Y /
v ) q\ VS VAW Al 1/ TOTAL|| / \
% TR Y ' EAY N,
0 A : LG AN 74 \
./ TERMS: Bllls{‘ére,dué‘and payabletog_t)ﬁégl‘om of the month. PAST DUE bills are N
Y subject to 1 1/2% interest per month. (ANNUAL RATE 18%)
_’;-/




Lavnel.abs INVOICE

¥ “Nafural Diéls For Pels & Wildlife DATE 11/7/2017
4303 Huasna Rd. INVOICE 106839

Arroyo Grande, CA 93420

CUSTOMER PHONE

Chaffee Zoo .

894 W. Belmont Ave. TRACKING 1788366636923
Fresno, CA 93728 perre e s rens e bbb ser s

ORDERED SKU DESCRIPTION RATE EXTENDED
1,000 MF5000 Frozen Mice - Hoppers 0.50 500.00
200 RF08000 Frozen Rats - Large 275 550.00
2 LAYNE LAB... Freight 54.99 109.98

i Subtotal: $1,159.98

LaynelLabs.com Sales Tax: (7.5%) $78.75

Orders@LayneLabs.com { Total Cost: $1238.73
805-474-1354

Payments: $0.00

BALANCE DUEr 51557 )

|—-SOCO3-0T
OO A
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VALLEY PRODUCE, INC.

Tn.

/ D /
’f" o (Al b(’rh

o0

/// 14

Yel. Onions Sliced/Diced

|MELON

Sold to __ 4
PO. BOX 11664, FRESNO, CALIFORNIA 93774 . PHONE (559) 237-észa NO C 18
e-mail: valleypro@comcast.net FAX (559) 237-5611 I
QUAN. ITEM PRICE ITEM PRICE | AMOUNT| / ITEM PRICE
Broccoli Florets R g - 2015 B
/O | BROCCOLI Crown /18t EGGS 1-'5*@9;) !’-{,..'-’ 70 i CARROTS(éO# D |07D| [P
/7 JICAULIFLOWER ‘ ) G Yoot e~/ Grabits 100/200 ct
CELERY M 2|, KALE © [7V0] £/09 48/1# Carrot
CABBAGE white Y44 )| LEEKS VoA Baby Carrot
CABBAGE red )4 )CORN o ‘_//ﬁ,(/gJ Pinto Beans #100 o
CILANTRO HERBS m“” iprD Lredids i
/ SPRING MIX 3# Basil J. YeI. Onions
/L.U'.;;_ L, J!( . j?i'}. 7. Chives Red Onions
| LETTUCE Mint M A2 craf 29
1.;', ,}‘If f"'"""green Leaf /(‘,‘75 Rosemary nf 20 ‘Eotatoegiffez.},‘L,_:. 7 5267, "_;g“ ol
W 20" Red Leaf 16T5L Thyme 10/5 Russet
di‘;ri._{,:.,,';-_s‘homaine VT 71‘\ #"} . 0v Vo ’ B, /;J 7)1()(; 5/10 Russet
SPINACH 2 1/ #L—BQD\YW‘): Apples I )] 0 /’,,4}0' Ctn. Russet
EGGPLANT Y Apples ' | Red Potatoes sz
X | 46 e ey 3075 20 Apples Sliced 100/200 XK ) 7oz o pece k
/| PARSLEY Fiat / Curly ¢ [T Block Chedbel, <D N—Z0VAMS (Med jdufibo |2 [Jd
X |4 ondilign s Oranges /75 [ )/ 774 Jicama
GREEN ONIONS Lemons. (B0 o
, |, RADDISH _ Limes - b [5[Cucumsers
| |/ )/lGREEN BEANS A3D| A3 ‘Banana’s 1220 L) (4] Hape freai”
ASPARAGUS Raspberries | M 77 sauasn” gipon/| 2
L Blueberries M /47" Med. 1.T. Squash '
4| | //BELL PEPPER Green Blackberties 11 | Yellowsquash
4 BELL PEPPER Red ¢|GRAPES Red W [ [ Spes Sauns/
Chili Jalapeno ' GRAPES Lunch Bunch M /X .}\vocad‘é (Ripe)
Chili Tomatillo . }";’,' () 120 - Avocado (Firm)
. Chili Long Grn/Pasilla s "nﬁ'ango’s //‘M‘) 2320¢ Garlic (5#Peeled)
/ F7 U s F"J/L.xri?;é:«-‘./ N Nectarines ) A Garlic <(Whole)
Alfalfa Spr(outs 1#/40z Papaya v'.:»t(’)(') ) o7 _-';’;/,_'_:(“":-"_'_;_f.‘.'ﬁ,: 4
Bean Sprouts Peach TOMATOES ¢y {—
Cole Slaw(white cabbage) Pear ROMA TOMATOES
Cabbage Shred Red IPineapple 00 ~ GRAPE TOMATOES
Carrot Shred / Coin AlPum ¥ D0l CHEHRY TOMATOES
Carrot Sticks 2/4 ' _ 3 Strawberry 320 | 250 56 / ,r k¢ ); b feAS
Celery Sticks 2/4 ' ' ‘::4: 9 =." "v indfpioes Secds L - _j",:,

MUSHROOMS (sliced)|” ~

Red Onions Sliced/Diced ‘}é Cantaloupe ] f 5 U P Button Mushroom
Tossed Salad / SC ™ Honeydew DWW I y Medium Mushroom (@
Shred Lettuce ’5!‘ : +| Watermelon # -}{. og | Portabella Mushroom

Cabbage/Romaine Blend

ORDER FILLED BY

DELIV. BY ,1) qux‘z w‘

'\\ Qrﬂ

TERMS:NET CASH — A FINANCE CHARGE OF 1, ‘/2 % PE
ATT o AIMAG B BT ION AL G G RE CAARE

12/8 oz. Mushr}om’— ==
i TOTAL » , PH-@

MONTH (18") PER YEAR) WILL BE CHARGED ON PAST DUE ACCOUNTS.” | jymivn TUL

ITHIN 94 HOWVIRS AETER BRBECEIPT. OF MERCHANMDICE




BME = INVOICE
NEWCQO | }1SQDISTRIBUTORS INC. IR R
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91729
(800) 289-2469 Fax 909-291-2241 S100735458.002
SPECIALTY .
BILL TO # 14132 “| sSHIP TO # 14132 SHIP DATE: 11/15/2017
FRESNO CHAFFEE ZOO FRESNO CHAFFEE ZOO CUSTOMER PO:
894 W BELMONT AVE FRESNO 894 W BELMONT AVE FRESNO
FRESNO, CA 93728 FRESNO, CA 93728 ORDERED BY: Brooke
559-492-4435 559-492-4435 INVOICE TOTAL: | 2,285.61
CSR SALESPERSON DRIVER SHIP VIA TERMS PAYMENT DUE
AUDREY SHORT BRUCK REINBACH NEWCO TRUCK SF NET DUE 30 DAYS 12/15/2017
ITEM DESCRIPTION MFG DATE LOT ORD QTY|SHIP QTY NET EXTENDED
5649 MAZURI ADF 25 HERBIVORE 50LB 5277 09-13-17] 80ea 80ea 26.34 2107.20
100062 | DROP CHARGE 000000 1ea 1ea 9.50| 9.50
N
<
N
0
Q
«Q
[0)
[$)]
($)]
o,
n
»
SUBTOTAL 2116.70
DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00
Past Due invoices may be subject to 2% late charge. TAX 168.91
PAYMENTS 0.00
N
AMOUNT DUE 2285.61 |+

o —
Page 1 of 1
Pasled By: CELGUETA on 11/14/2017 10:50:03 AM { — gpg O ’5



West Coast Processors
19051 Goldenwest St Ste 106-211

Huntington Beach, CA 92648

Bill To

Fresno Chaffee Zoo
894 W Belmont Ave
FRESNO, CA 93728

Invoice

Date Invoice #
11/21/2017 14918

Ship To

Fresno Chaffee Zoo
894 W Belmont Ave
FRESNO, CA 93728

P.O. Number Terms Rep Ship Via F.O.B. Booking Number
SEE BE;LOW Net 30 LdA |11/20/2017 HTI Delivered N/A
Quantity Lot No. Description Price Per/Lb. Amount
1,014.12 77908 Frozen Pacific Herring 10 kg Cartons 0.62 628.75
1,025.17 77950 Frozen Capelin 15 Kg Cartons 0.78 799.63
1 Freight Freight 343.75 343.75

e

il

Thank you for your business.

rotal (1772132

204+11-Rage-56-6f-56

-STD3-03 Jr&/-
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